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With a national footprint, 
we always strive to 
deliver a bespoke, end-

to-end service of the highest 
quality, from planning stage to 
final finishes. 
We are passionate about our 
products and our partnerships 
and we love what we do. 

Italtile Commercial Division was 
established in 2009 as a part of 
Italtile Retail. Italtile Retail forms 
part of the JSE-listed [1988] 
Italtile Limited Group. Italtile has 
been in business in South Africa 
since 1969. Italtile Commercial 
Division supplies premium quality 
porcelain and ceramic tiles, 
matching trims, sanitaryware, 
bathroom accessories, taps 

About us

and related products to the 
commercial projects market in 
South Africa and other countries 
in Sub-Saharan Africa. 

With our range of top international 
brands and the very best of local 
product, the Commercial Division 
supplies a one-stop service to 
architects, interior designers and 
developers specifying finishes for 
commercial developments. With 
dedicated, highly knowledgeable, 
passionate teams we supply 
an outstanding service offering 
to match our premium product 
range.

Italtile Mission Statement: 

Italtile strives to be the leading retail brand offering a 
wide range of premium fashionable products in a dynamic 
environment that is difficult to replicate while serving 
customers with incomparable passion and professionalism. 
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Nature and Nurture
Where does Italtile fit into all this? 

Right slap bang in the middle of it 
all. In step with the mindful curve, 
we are - along with you - making 
careful choices when it comes 
to fashion, style and trends. 
Understanding that buying 
local is the better option for our 
planet and our people. And, when 
choosing an imported product, 
we scrutinize the ethics of its 
journey from there to here. We 
actively seek out the things that 
allow us to offer you beautiful 
living and conscious experiences 
in harmony with the planet. It’s 
our LiveGreen mandate.

Nurturing sustainable partner-
ships. In pursuit of an ever more 
powerful LiveGreen ethos, we’ve 
formed partnerships with de-
signers and manufacturers local-
ly and internationally who sub-
scribe to the same sustainable 
principles and push us to greener 
heights, too.

Italtile service. It’s in our nature 
to nurture. So we offer a 360 
service that wraps around you, 
and extends all the way from 
our showroom floor to your 
door. Put us to the test. You’ll 
get our undivided attention, 
from interior design-certified 
sales consultants, a sample 
service, delivery and professional 
installation services, to the 
completed package.

How we humans create 
connection.

‘Nature or nurture?’. That’s the 
great question about the human 
condition: what makes us who 
we are as we grow up? And the 
answer comes back as - both. 
Nature AND nurture together, 
in all their mystery and magic, 
define us.

We’re building living spaces that 
are centered around natural light, 
to reduce the use of electric 
lights. We’re loving natural fibres, 
textures and fabrics. We’re 
thinking solar and talking about 
‘getting off the grid’. And, now 
that the lockdown is lifting, we’re 
bringing home the treasures we 
find on our short journeys and 
walks: a porcupine quill, a handful 
of precious shells, tumbled sea 
glass.

This is the rise and rise of 
our nurturing natures. And of 
allowing and enabling nature  
to nurture us. This is a 
regenerative approach to life, 
rather than our grandparents’ 
more degenerative approach 
which never thought to look  
to the future, with harmful 
fossil fuels, everything 
throwaway, plastic, pollution, 
and just generally unsustainable 
choices. But we know better, so 
we do better.
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The personality of this highly traditional Swiss brand 
reflects a symbiosis of design, quality and functionality. 
LAUFEN, the premium brand under the ROCA umbrella, 

is one of the world’s leading manufacturers with a global 
distribution network.

Laufen stands for swissness, quality and design. 
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LAUFEN CLEAN COAT

 Effortless hygiene - LCC interacts 
with the natural force of water.
With a coarseness value of 
4 nanometer, LCC-enhanced 
surfaces are much smoother 
than conventional coatings so 
grime simply doesn’t stand a 
chance. The water also adheres 
better to the hydrophilic LCC 
ceramic and rinses off grime as it 
runs over the surfaces. Cleaning 
agents and disinfectants are 
also spread more easily and are 
thus more efficient. Another 
advantage of LCC is its high 
resistance to aggressive cleaning 
products and chemicals so that 
even incorrect ceramic treatment 
cannot do any harm.
 
Highly recommended for public 
and private use - LCC makes a 
brilliant impression everywhere.
LCC is a surface finish that 
impresses everyone. End 
consumers can enjoy the 
pleasure of an immaculate, 

Lifelong perfection - LCC-
enhanced ceramic surfaces.
When new, all washbasins 

and WCs are impeccable and 
look brilliant. To make sure they 
stay that way, LAUFEN has 
developed its innovative surface 
finish LAUFEN CLEAN COAT. It is a 
silicate ceramic vitreous coating 
baked on over the original glaze. 
The benefits of this advanced 
process are considerable. 

The surface glazing is 
immaculately smooth and, 
as an inseparable part of the 
ceramics, also exceptionally 
hard and therefore practically 
indestructible. Grime, limescale 
and bacteria don’t stand a 
chance on the pore-free surfaces 
and are, for the most part, simply 
rinsed away by the running water. 
This takes the effort out of 
cleaning and ensures the highest 
standards of cleanliness and 
hygiene on a permanent basis.

brilliant bathroom for many 
years. Installers and wholesalers 
can offer their customers 
an innovative product that 
combines high added value 
and high long-term investment 
security. And architects and 
planners appreciate LCC’s proven 
credentials both in the private 
and public sector. LAUFEN LCC 
– the innovative ceramic glazing 
for all bathrooms and washroom 
facilities.
                                 
LCC benefits:

• Hygienically clean
• Robust and enduring
• Pore-free and exceptionally 
smooth
• Particularly easy to clean
• Fewer cleaning agents are 
required
• Environmentally friendly
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LAUFEN pro is a comprehensive bathroom range, which 
offers the ideal solution for every spatial situation and 
requirement and also reflects the building values of the 

current generation. Industrial design is the modern answer 
to the once revolutionary idea that everyone has a right to 
enjoy beautiful forms. Good design is now no longer a right 
reserved for the most affluent customers. Modern methods 
of industrial production and designers such as Peter Wirz of 
Vetica, who put optimum manufacturing feasibility at the 
forefront of their creative processes, make such sanitary 
ware ranges as LAUFEN pro possible. This does not just 
benefit the designer, more importantly, it also benefits the 
customer.

PRO B
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Laufen IMOLA Wall Hung WC Pan Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHRM21636P

Laufen IMOLA Wall Hung WC 
Pan

Excluding cistern and seat.

LAUFEN PRO B
Laufen Pro B White Close Couple Toilet Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHPR24956

Laufen Pro B White Close Couple 
Toilet 

Excluding cistern and seat.

4.5 and 3 litre flush.

LAWHPR26953

 Laufen Pro B Cistern 

4.5 and 3 litre flush.

Cistern only for LAWHPR24956 
pan.

Laufen Pro B Cistern Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro B White Floor Standing Toilet Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro B White Floor 
Standing Toilet 

Excluding cistern and seat.

4.5 and 3 litre flush.

LAWHPR22951
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Laufen Kompas Washbasin 560 x 420 Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHKP10151P

Laufen Kompas Washbasin 560 x 
420 mm

Bowl position: Central
Glazed base
Installation type: Wall-hung
Internal Shape: Soft
Material: Vitreous china
Overflow type: Standard
Shape: Soft
Taphole configuration: 1 taphole in the 
middle

 
 Size: 560 x 420  x 150 mm

LAUFEN PRO B
Laufen Pro B White Floor Standing Bidet Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHPR32951

Laufen Pro B White Floor Standing 
Bidet 

Floorstanding bidet LAUFEN PRO, 
sanitary ceramic
EN 35, dimensions 360 x 580 x 400 mm
1 centre tap hole
back to wall, concealed trap, concealed 
fixation
Special feature: overflow channel glazed, 
vacuum checked
Further options: Surface refinement LCC 
(only white)

LAWHPR30951

Laufen Pro B White Wall Hung 
Bidet 

Excludes brackets.
SKMBR001.

Laufen Pro B White Wall Hung Bidet Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHPR19950

Laufen Pro B White Full Length 
Pedestal 

Pedestal 195x175x700mm.

For installation option with 
basin LAWHPR10951 and 
LAWHOS10952.

Laufen Pro B White Full Length Pedestal Technical Drawings Specifications
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Laufen Pro B White Quarter Pedestal Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro B White Quarter 
Pedestal 

Pedestal 210x285x345mm.

For installation option with 
basin LAWHPR10951 and 
LAWHOS10952.

LAWHPR19951

LAUFEN PRO B
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LAUFEN pro is a comprehensive bathroom range, which 
offers the ideal solution for every spatial situation and 
requirement and also reflects the building values of the 

current generation. Industrial design is the modern answer 
to the once revolutionary idea that everyone has a right to 
enjoy beautiful forms. Good design is now no longer a right 
reserved for the most affluent customers. Modern methods 
of industrial production and designers such as Peter Wirz of 
Vetica, who put optimum manufacturing feasibility at the 
forefront of their creative processes, make such sanitary 
ware ranges as LAUFEN pro possible. This does not just 
benefit the designer, more importantly, it also benefits the 
customer.

PRO A
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LAUFEN PRO A
Laufen Pro A White Close Couple Toilet Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHPR25952

Laufen Pro A White Close Couple 
Toilet

Back-to-wall floorstanding WC 
combination, excluding cistern and 
seat.

4.5 and 3 litre flush.

LAWHPR29953

Laufen Pro New White Dual Flush 
Close Couple Cistern

Cistern only for
LAWHPR25952 pan.

4.5 and 3 litre flush.

Laufen Pro New White Dual Flush Close 
Couple Cistern Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro White Floor Standing Rimless 
Toilet Excluding Seat Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro White Floor Standing 
Rimless Toilet Excluding Seat 

Laufen Pro A white floor standing 
toilet excluding seat and cistern.

To be specified with a floor 
mounted cistern or concealed flush 
valve.

4.5 and 3 litre flush.

LAWHRM22956
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Laufen Pro White Wall Hung Rimless Toilet 
With Niches Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro White Wall Hung 
Rimless Toilet With Niches

Excluding cistern and seat.

4.5 and 3 litre flush.

LAWHRM20964
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LAUFEN PRO A

Laufen Pro A White Floor Standing Bidet Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro A New White Wall Hung Bidet Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro A New White Wall 
Hung Bidet 

Excluding brackets for wall hung 
bidet, SKMBR001.

LAWHPR32952

LAWHPR98966P

Laufen Pro Slim Soft Close Toilet 
Seat 

Laufen Pro slim soft closing seat 
specified with LAWHRM20966/ 
LAWHRM20964/ LAWHRM22956/ 
LAWHPR25952.

Duroplast, more hygienic and 
extremely strong due to the 
reinforced fibers it is composed of. 
No fading of colour over time.

Laufen Pro Slim Soft Close Toilet Seat Technical Drawings Specifications
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Laufen Pro A White Rimless Toilet Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHRM20966

Laufen Pro A White Rimless Toilet 

Laufen Pro A rimless wall hung toilet. 
Excluding Laufen pro slim seat and 
cistern.

Hygienic, easy to clean with powerful 
flushing and ideal for both public and 
private bathrooms.

To be specified with a concealed wall 
hung cistern or concealed flush valve.

4.5 and 3 litre flush.

Laufen Pro A White Floor Standing 
Bidet 

Floorstanding bidet LAUFEN PRO, 
sanitary ceramic
EN 35, dimensions 360 x 530 x 430 mm
1 centre tap hole
back to wall, concealed fixation
Special feature: overflow channel 
glazed, vacuum checked
Further options: Surface   
refinement LCC (only white)

LAWHPR30952
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LAWHPR18952

Laufen Pro A White Wall Hung 
Basin 

Basin with a tap hole 
600x480x170mm.

With Overflow.

Excluding mixer.

Laufen Pro A White Wall Hung Basin Technical Drawings Specifications
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LAUFEN pro is a comprehensive bathroom range, which 
offers the ideal solution for every spatial situation and 
requirement and also reflects the building values of the 

current generation. Industrial design is the modern answer 
to the once revolutionary idea that everyone has a right to 
enjoy beautiful forms. Good design is now no longer a right 
reserved for the most affluent customers. Modern methods 
of industrial production and designers such as Peter Wirz of 
Vetica, who put optimum manufacturing feasibility at the 
forefront of their creative processes, make such sanitary 
ware ranges as LAUFEN pro possible. This does not just 
benefit the designer, more importantly, it also benefits the 
customer.

PRO S
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Laufen Pro S White Wall Hung Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro S White Wall Hung Basin 

Size 450x340x145mm.
Excluding mixer and basin fixations

LAWHPS15961
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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS / S 1 : 20 

SET LAUFEN PRO S

TECHNICAL DATA

Z 130805

Order no. 81596.1
Certified to EN 31
Dimensions 450 x 340 mm
Inside dimensions 
of the basin 415 x 208 mm
Specification Charge 104 – 1 centre tap hole
Special specification Charge 109 – without tap holes, with overflow

Charge 111 – 1 centre tap hole, without overflow
Charge 112 – without tap holes, without overflow
Charge 142 – without tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain
Charge 156 – 1 centre tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain

Weight 9,5 kg
Accessories excl. Siphon cover, order no. 81996.4

Mounting acc. excl. Mounting set M10 x 140 mm, 
order no. 89988.2

Colours see colour table
SPECIFICATION TEXT
Small washbasin LAUFEN PRO S, sanitary ceramic 
EN 31
dimensions 450 x 340 mm, angular 
1 centre tap hole
Special feature: overflow channel glazed
Further options / accessories: Surface refinement LCC (only white), 
without tap hole, without overflow, without tap hole and overflow, 
without tap hole/overflow and open drain, 1 tap hole/without overflow
and open drain, siphon cover, furniture
Order no. 81596.1

Small washbasin
81596.1
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SET LAUFEN PRO S

TECHNICAL DATA

Z 130805

Order no. 81596.1
Certified to EN 31
Dimensions 450 x 340 mm
Inside dimensions 
of the basin 415 x 208 mm
Specification Charge 104 – 1 centre tap hole
Special specification Charge 109 – without tap holes, with overflow

Charge 111 – 1 centre tap hole, without overflow
Charge 112 – without tap holes, without overflow
Charge 142 – without tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain
Charge 156 – 1 centre tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain

Weight 9,5 kg
Accessories excl. Siphon cover, order no. 81996.4

Mounting acc. excl. Mounting set M10 x 140 mm, 
order no. 89988.2

Colours see colour table
SPECIFICATION TEXT
Small washbasin LAUFEN PRO S, sanitary ceramic 
EN 31
dimensions 450 x 340 mm, angular 
1 centre tap hole
Special feature: overflow channel glazed
Further options / accessories: Surface refinement LCC (only white), 
without tap hole, without overflow, without tap hole and overflow, 
without tap hole/overflow and open drain, 1 tap hole/without overflow
and open drain, siphon cover, furniture
Order no. 81596.1

Small washbasin
81596.1
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SET LAUFEN PRO S

TECHNICAL DATA

Z 130805

Order no. 81596.1
Certified to EN 31
Dimensions 450 x 340 mm
Inside dimensions 
of the basin 415 x 208 mm
Specification Charge 104 – 1 centre tap hole
Special specification Charge 109 – without tap holes, with overflow

Charge 111 – 1 centre tap hole, without overflow
Charge 112 – without tap holes, without overflow
Charge 142 – without tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain
Charge 156 – 1 centre tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain

Weight 9,5 kg
Accessories excl. Siphon cover, order no. 81996.4

Mounting acc. excl. Mounting set M10 x 140 mm, 
order no. 89988.2

Colours see colour table
SPECIFICATION TEXT
Small washbasin LAUFEN PRO S, sanitary ceramic 
EN 31
dimensions 450 x 340 mm, angular 
1 centre tap hole
Special feature: overflow channel glazed
Further options / accessories: Surface refinement LCC (only white), 
without tap hole, without overflow, without tap hole and overflow, 
without tap hole/overflow and open drain, 1 tap hole/without overflow
and open drain, siphon cover, furniture
Order no. 81596.1

Small washbasin
81596.1

LAUFEN PRO S
Laufen Pro S White Wall Hung Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHPR15954

Laufen Pro S White Wall Hung Basin 

Size 480x280x50mm.

Pro S basin with right hand tap hole 
and overflow.

Wall hung basin.

Excludes mixer and basin fixations.

LAWHPR15955

Laufen Pro S White Wall Hung 
Basin 

Size 480x280x145mm.

Pro S basin with left hand tap hole 
and overflow.

Wall hung basin.

Excludes mixer and basin fixations.

Laufen Pro S White Wall Hung Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro S Compact Wall Hung Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro S Compact Wall Hung 
Basin 

Size 550x380x170mm.

Excludes mixer and basin fixations.

LAWHPS18958
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LAUFEN PRO S
Laufen Pro S White Counter Top Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro S White Counter Top 
Basin 

600 x 380mm

Counter top with overflow.

Fully Glazed throughout (including 
the back).

LAWHPS12953
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TECHNICAL DATA

SET LAUFEN PRO

Z 110906

Order no. 81295.3
Certified to EN 31
Dimensions 600 x 380 mm
Inside dimensions 
of the basin 540 x 225 mm
Specification Charge 104 – 1 centre tap hole
Special specification Charge 108 – 3 tap holes 

Charge 109 – without tap hole
Charge 142 – without tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain
Charge 156 – 1 centre tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain

Weight 12,0 kg
Mounting acc. incl. Template, order no. 89896.2 

Fixing set, order no. 89194.0
Mounting acc. excl. Siphon D40 chrome, order no. 89397.9
Colours see colour table

SPECIFICATION TEXT
Compact washbasin bowl undersurface ground LAUFEN PRO, 
sanitary ceramic
EN 31
dimensions 600 x 380 mm, angular
1 centre tap hole
Special feature: overflow channel glazed
Further options / accessories: Surface refinement LCC (only white), 
3 tap holes, without tap holes, without tap holes/overflow and open
drain, 1 tap hole/without overflow and open drain, bathtubs, furniture
Order no. 81295.3

Washbasin bowl Compact undersurface ground
81295.3
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TECHNICAL DATA

SET LAUFEN PRO

Z 110906

Order no. 81295.3
Certified to EN 31
Dimensions 600 x 380 mm
Inside dimensions 
of the basin 540 x 225 mm
Specification Charge 104 – 1 centre tap hole
Special specification Charge 108 – 3 tap holes 

Charge 109 – without tap hole
Charge 142 – without tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain
Charge 156 – 1 centre tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain

Weight 12,0 kg
Mounting acc. incl. Template, order no. 89896.2 

Fixing set, order no. 89194.0
Mounting acc. excl. Siphon D40 chrome, order no. 89397.9
Colours see colour table

SPECIFICATION TEXT
Compact washbasin bowl undersurface ground LAUFEN PRO, 
sanitary ceramic
EN 31
dimensions 600 x 380 mm, angular
1 centre tap hole
Special feature: overflow channel glazed
Further options / accessories: Surface refinement LCC (only white), 
3 tap holes, without tap holes, without tap holes/overflow and open
drain, 1 tap hole/without overflow and open drain, bathtubs, furniture
Order no. 81295.3

Washbasin bowl Compact undersurface ground
81295.3
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TECHNICAL DATA

SET LAUFEN PRO

Z 110906

Order no. 81295.3
Certified to EN 31
Dimensions 600 x 380 mm
Inside dimensions 
of the basin 540 x 225 mm
Specification Charge 104 – 1 centre tap hole
Special specification Charge 108 – 3 tap holes 

Charge 109 – without tap hole
Charge 142 – without tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain
Charge 156 – 1 centre tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain

Weight 12,0 kg
Mounting acc. incl. Template, order no. 89896.2 

Fixing set, order no. 89194.0
Mounting acc. excl. Siphon D40 chrome, order no. 89397.9
Colours see colour table

SPECIFICATION TEXT
Compact washbasin bowl undersurface ground LAUFEN PRO, 
sanitary ceramic
EN 31
dimensions 600 x 380 mm, angular
1 centre tap hole
Special feature: overflow channel glazed
Further options / accessories: Surface refinement LCC (only white), 
3 tap holes, without tap holes, without tap holes/overflow and open
drain, 1 tap hole/without overflow and open drain, bathtubs, furniture
Order no. 81295.3

Washbasin bowl Compact undersurface ground
81295.3

Laufen Pro S White Counter Top Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro S White Counter Top 
Basin 

550 x 380 x 175mm

Counter top with overflow.

Fully Glazed throughout (including 
the back).

LAWHPS1295.2

Order no. 81295.2
Certified to EN 31
Dimensions 550 x 380 mm
Inside dimensions 
of the basin 500 x 225 mm
Specification Charge 104 – 1 centre tap hole
Special specification Charge 108 – 3 tap holes 

Charge 109 – without tap hole
Charge 142 – without tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain
Charge 156 – 1 centre tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain

Weight 12,0
Mounting acc. incl. Template, order no. 89896.1 

Fixing set, order no. 89194.0
Mounting acc. excl. Siphon D40 chrome, order no. 89397.9
Colours see colour table

SPECIFICATION TEXT
Compact washbasin bowl undersurface ground LAUFEN PRO, 
sanitary ceramic 
EN 31
dimensions 550 x 380 mm, angular
1 centre tap hole
Special feature: overflow channel glazed
Further options / accessories: Surface refinement LCC (only white), 
3 tap holes, without tap holes, without tap holes/overflow and open
drain, 1 tap hole/without overflow and open drain, bathtubs, furniture
Order no. 81295.2

Washbasin bowl Compact undersurface ground
81295.2
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TECHNICAL DATA

SET LAUFEN PRO

Z 110906

Order no. 81295.2
Certified to EN 31
Dimensions 550 x 380 mm
Inside dimensions 
of the basin 500 x 225 mm
Specification Charge 104 – 1 centre tap hole
Special specification Charge 108 – 3 tap holes 

Charge 109 – without tap hole
Charge 142 – without tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain
Charge 156 – 1 centre tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain

Weight 12,0
Mounting acc. incl. Template, order no. 89896.1 

Fixing set, order no. 89194.0
Mounting acc. excl. Siphon D40 chrome, order no. 89397.9
Colours see colour table

SPECIFICATION TEXT
Compact washbasin bowl undersurface ground LAUFEN PRO, 
sanitary ceramic 
EN 31
dimensions 550 x 380 mm, angular
1 centre tap hole
Special feature: overflow channel glazed
Further options / accessories: Surface refinement LCC (only white), 
3 tap holes, without tap holes, without tap holes/overflow and open
drain, 1 tap hole/without overflow and open drain, bathtubs, furniture
Order no. 81295.2
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Order no. 81295.2
Certified to EN 31
Dimensions 550 x 380 mm
Inside dimensions 
of the basin 500 x 225 mm
Specification Charge 104 – 1 centre tap hole
Special specification Charge 108 – 3 tap holes 

Charge 109 – without tap hole
Charge 142 – without tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain
Charge 156 – 1 centre tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain

Weight 12,0
Mounting acc. incl. Template, order no. 89896.1 

Fixing set, order no. 89194.0
Mounting acc. excl. Siphon D40 chrome, order no. 89397.9
Colours see colour table

SPECIFICATION TEXT
Compact washbasin bowl undersurface ground LAUFEN PRO, 
sanitary ceramic 
EN 31
dimensions 550 x 380 mm, angular
1 centre tap hole
Special feature: overflow channel glazed
Further options / accessories: Surface refinement LCC (only white), 
3 tap holes, without tap holes, without tap holes/overflow and open
drain, 1 tap hole/without overflow and open drain, bathtubs, furniture
Order no. 81295.2
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LAWHPR11960

Laufen Pro S White Undermount 
Basin 

490 x 360 x 170mm

Basin without tap hole, with an 
overflow.

Laufen Pro S White Undermount Basin Technical Drawings Specifications
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LAUFEN BASAL
Laufen Basal White Wall Hung Basin 600 x 
450 x 150mm Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHBS12713

Laufen Basal White Wall Hung Basin 
600 x 450 x 150mm

Collection:    Basal
Colour:    White
Finish:    Gloss
Made From:  Ceramic
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic

 LAWHBS12716

Laufen Basal White Wall Hung 
Basin 800 x 450 x 150mm

Collection:    Basal
Colour:    White
Finish:    Gloss
Made From:  Ceramic
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic

Laufen Basal White Wall Hung Basin 800 x 
450 x 150mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Basal Rimless White Wall Hung Pan 
360 x 530 x 350mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Basal Rimless White Wall Hung 
Pan 360 x 530 x 350mm

Collection:    Basal
Colour:    White
Finish:    Gloss
Made From:  Ceramic
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic

LAWHBS20714

Laufen Basal White Soft Close Slim Toilet 
Seat & Cover 360 x 445 x 45mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Basal White Soft Close Slim 
Toilet Seat & Cover 360 x 445 x 45mm

Collection:    Basal
Colour:    White
Finish:    Gloss
Made From:  Ceramic
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic

LAWHBS91711
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SaphirKeramik, a material innovation filed for patent 
from Swiss manufacturer Laufen that is set to change 
the bathroom landscape.  Where once there was the 

curve, now there’s the tight edge-radius. Fuller forms have 
given way to delicate, but robust, filigree walls; A super-
strong ceramic material that allows itself to be fashioned 
along minimal, architectural lines.

SAPHIRKERAMIK
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Saphirkeramik / Revolutionary thinking
corundum, (AI2O3), a colourless 
mineral found in eponymous 
sapphires. Rigorous testing 
has revealed that its flexural 
strength is equal to that of 
steel.

Talking Products
The result of lengthy tecno 
(eco)logical research by Laufen 
is a twice-as-strong, more 
ecological and thinner ceramic. 
The new ceramic is perceptibly 
sturdier, has greater flexural 
strength extending the range 
of material expressions and 
acquires a bright white colour.
 
Laufen can use a thinner 
ceramic body and a simpler 
structure to reduce the weight 
compared with conventional 
ceramic. 

Historically, vitreous china 
and fine fireclay have 
been used to make 

ceramic sanitary ware. And 
with good reason: they’re 
hygienic, hardwearing and 
recyclable. Laufen itself is 
renowned for maximizing their 
creative potential, notably 
by manufacturing the world’s 
largest fine fireclay pieces.

Freedom to Reshape
With SaphirKeramik – a unique 
material perfected after five 
years of intensive research 
and development – Laufen is 
introducing a groundbreaking 
alternative to more traditional 
ceramics and hugely expanding 
the possibilities of ceramic 
design and production.  
A revolution in the formal 
language of ceramics: Strong 
and malleable, SaphirKeramik 
permits the creation of wafer-
thin yet 3-4 mm robust walls 
and tight-edge radii of just 1 to 
2mm. Its slender profile renders 
it space-saving, lightweight 
and environmentally friendly.
 SaphirKeramik derives its e
xceptional hardness and 
strength from its component 

The benefits are manifold: 
lower raw material costs 
and energy consumption in 
production and transportation.

Stunning performance, 
granted; but also necessary in 
a society aiming at reducing 
consumption, that loves 
simplicity, and that is looking 
for a dynamic relationship with 
sensual pleasure. The result 
is clear to see - ceramics 
with thin, almost live edges: 
living square bowls designed 
by Andreas Dimitriardis, the 
washbasins out of the Kartell 
by Laufen collection designed 
by Ludovica and Roberto 
Palomba, VAL designed by 
Konstantin Grcic and INO 
designed by Toan Nguyen.



17

LAUFEN LIVING SQUARE SAPHIRKERAMIK
Laufen Living Square Saphirkeramik 
Washbasin Bowl Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHSK11433

Laufen Living Square Saphirkeramik 
Washbasin Bowl 

Wasbasin bowl without  overflow 
360x360x130mm.

Counter Top.

LAWHSK11434

Laufen Living Square Saphirkeramik 
Washbasin Bowl 

Washbasin bowl without overfow 
600x340x110mm.

Counter Top.

Laufen Living Square Saphirkeramik Washbasin 
Bowl Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Living Square Saphirkeramik Washbasin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Living Square Saphirkeramik 
Washbasin 

Washbasin bowl ø 380mm.

Counter Top.

LAWHLSK11435
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Kartell by Laufen: unlimited compositions that play 
with color and transform the bath environment 
from a specific architectural space to a fluid, flexible 

set of furnishings. The squared lines lend themselves to 
various interpretations, and the products – which combine 
exceptional design and very high quality of materials – 
generate a new habitat archetype.

Iconic, functional Italian design meets the industrial rigor of 
a leading Swiss ceramics brand, giving rise to a collection 
that breaks down the boundaries and barriers of the 
bathroom. Precisely this space can be seen as a refuge, 
a place to regenerate physical and mental wellbeing. Over 
the years, the bathroom has gone through remarkable 
evolution: from a space relegated to one corner of the 
home, organized to ensure healthy personal hygiene, it has 
become a welcoming setting, in line with the latest trends in 
interior design. The bathroom keeps pace with the progress 
of tastes and the transformations of our lifestyles, and the 
Kartell by Laufen collection, with its rigorous forms, offers 
the freedom to combine the lightness of transparency with 
the solid, robust presence of ceramics.

Available in black: matt and gloss

KARTELL
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LAUFEN KARTELL
Laufen Kartell White Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHKT15331

LAWHKT12332

Laufen Kartell White Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Kartell White Counter Top basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Kartell White Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Kartell White Counter Top 
basin 

900 x 460 x 120mm
Available in left hand and right hand

Available with or without a tap hole.

Laufen Kartell White Basin 

600 x 460 x 185mm
Available in left hand and right 
hand

Available with or without a tap hole.

LAWHKT10338

LAWHKT10334

Laufen Kartell White Basin 

460 x 460 x 185mm

Available with or without a tap hole.

Laufen Kartell White Basin 

750 x 350 x 185mm

Available with or without a tap hole.
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LAUFEN KARTELL
Laufen Kartell White Floor Standing  RimlessToilet Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHKT23336

LAWHKT20336

Laufen Kartell White Wall Hung Rimless Toilet Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Kartell White Soft Close Toilet Seat Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Kartell White Soft Close 
Toilet Seat 

Collection:    Kartell
Made From:  Ceramic
Colour:      White

LAWHKT91333

LAWHKT10334

Laufen Kartell White Floor 
Standing Rimless Toilet 

Excluding Seat and Cistern.

Laufen Kartell White Wall Hung 
Rimless Toilet 

Excluding Seat and Cistern.
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A collection of perfectly shaped innovations for the 
bathroom. The New Classic radiates the practicality 
of the harmonious form and combines it with 

contemporary style. Special order only and price on request.

THE NEW CLASSIC

THE NEW CLASSIC
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THE NEW CLASSIC
Laufen Washbasin Technical Drawings Specifications

8.1385.3

8.1385.5

Laufen Washbasin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Double Washbasin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Washbasin Bowl Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Double Washbasin 

Wall-Hung Basin.

1200 x 480mm

Laufen Washbasin Bowl 

Counter Top Basin.

550 x 380mm

8.1385.8

8.1285.3

Laufen Washbasin 

Wall-Hung Basin.

600 x 480mm

Laufen Washbasin 

Wall-Hung Basin.

800 x 480mm
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THE NEW CLASSIC
Laufen Floorstanding WC Combination Technical Drawings Specifications

8.2485.8

8.2885.1

Laufen Cistern Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Floorstanding WC Pan Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Kartell White Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Floorstanding WC Pan 

Rimless Pan. 

Pan only.

Cistern needed 8.2885.1

Laufen Kartell White Basin 

Rimless Pan. 

Pan only.

8.2385.1

8.2085.1

Laufen Floorstanding WC 
Combination 

Close Couple

Laufen Cistern

Close Couple Cistern only for 
Close Couple 8.2385.1



24

THE NEW CLASSIC
Laufen Seat and Cover Technical Drawings Specifications

8.9185.1

8.3085.1

Laufen Wall Hung Bidet Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Seat and Cover

Soft close seat

Laufen Wall Hung Bidet
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The new bathroom collection Ino, designed for LAUFEN 
by French designer Toan Nguyen, understands 
itself as a fresh interpretation of classic washbasin 

forms. The innovative collection skilfully uses the creative 
possibilities of LAUFEN’s SaphirKeramik. Elegant, inviting 
and almost weightless objects, the pieces work with simple 
lines, creating soft yet extremely stable walls. The collection 
includes a wall-mounted washbasin, a countertop or half 
inserted washbasin bowl, as well as high-quality bathroom 
furniture and two bathtubs. 

INO RANGE
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Laufen INO

In partnership with Laufen, 
Toan Nguyen and his design 
studio have created many 

award-winning and forward-
thinking sanitaryware designs. 
A year after the introduction 
of SaphirKeramik™, Toan 
Nguyen started experimenting 
with design possibilities, 
and focused on the study 
of a washbasin as part of 
Laufen’s SaphirKeramik™ 
project. The result of the joint 
venture was the creation of 
Ino, a spectacularly unique 
bathroom collection. 
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LAUFEN INO RANGE
Laufen INO Washbasin Technical Drawings Specifications

8.1030.2

Laufen INO Washbasin 

560 x 450 x 120mm

Counter Top.

8.1530.1

Laufen INO Small Washbasin 

450 x 410 x 120mm

Counter Top.

Laufen INO Small Washbasin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen INO Washbasin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen INO Washbasin 

900 x 450 x 1200mm

Shelf Right.

8.1330.2
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For LAUFEN, quality has two aspects: manufacturing 
knowledge and high degree of practical benefit that 
the finished bathroom affords the customer – which 

is often not immediately apparent. LAUFEN, a Swiss 
company manufacturing products that allow water, a 
precious resource, to be used sparingly, demonstrates in 
this manner a commitment to preserving natural resources 
and environmentally- friendly production.

URINALS
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Laufen Urinals

The Laufen urinals not only 
offer sparkling innovation, 
but also good design in 

public and highly frequented 
sanitary amenities. Visually 
appealing, the conical design 
of the Urinals also conceals 
ingenious inner workings in 
the shape of a 1 litre siphonic 
urinal which saves water and 
costs and is also completely 
odorless.

Special feature: Vacuum and 
performance tested
Further options / accessories: 
Surface refinement LCC (only 
white), with fly, LIS horizontal 
inlet connection, 1-litre siphon 
with horizontal outlet DN 50 
(standard Europe, except 
CH and UK), 2-litre siphon 
with horizontal outlet DN 40 
(standard UK), 1-litre siphon 

with horizontal and vertical 
outlet DN 50 SH 50 (standard 
Europe, except CH and UK) and 
outlet DN 40 SH 50 (standard 
CH), LIS CU2 concealed frame 
for urinal without integrated 
control or LIS SMART 
CONTROL-U concealed kit for
urinal flash control and front 
plate with infrared sensor.
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LAUFEN URINALS

Antero Siphonic Urinal Technical Drawings Specifications

Antero Siphonic Urinal 

1L horizontal outlet B=24cm.

8.4015.3

Laufen Rion White urinal Divider Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Rion White urinal DividerLaufen Rion White urinal Divider

LAWHRN47600

LAWHLE43195

Laufen Lema White Wall Hung 
Urinal 

Waterless wall hung urinal
0 Litre syphon included
B=24cm.

Laufen Lema White Wall Hung Urinal Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Caprino Urinal Horizontal Outlet Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHCP44060

Laufen Caprino Urinal Horizontal 
Outlet 

Caprino wall hung urinal
1 Litre flush.

8.9406.0 Caprino fixing screws sold 
separately.
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LAUFEN URINALS
Siphonic Urinal Vila Technical Drawings Specifications

Siphonic Urinal Vila 

310 x 280 x 490 mm

8.4114.2
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For LAUFEN, quality has two aspects: manufacturing 
knowledge and high degree of practical benefit that 
the finished bathroom affords the customer – which 

is often not immediately apparent. LAUFEN, a Swiss 
company manufacturing products that allow water, a 
precious resource, to be used sparingly, demonstrates in 
this manner a commitment to preserving natural resources 
and environmentally- friendly production.

VANITY BASINS
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LAUFEN VANITY BASINS
Laufen Pro S Compact Washbasin Bowl Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHPS12952

Laufen Pro S Compact Washbasin 
Bowl 

Washbasin bowl with overflow 
550x380x175mm.

Fully glazed, front and back.

Excluding mixaer.

LAWHPR12962

Laufen Pro B White Round 
Counter Top Basin 

Basin without a tap hole 
Ø 420mm.

Laufen Pro B White Round Counter Top Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro B White Oval Counter Top Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro A White Semi-Recessed Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro B White Oval Counter 
Top Basin 

Basin without a tap hole 
520x390x150mm.

Laufen Pro A White Semi-
Recessed Basin 

Basin with a tap hole 
560x440x185mm.

Excluding mixer.

LAWHPR12964

LAWHPR12961
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LAUFEN VANITY BASINS
Laufen Pro A White Drop in Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHPR13961

Laufen Pro A White Drop in Basin 

560 x 440 x 170mm

Basin with tap hole.

Excluding mixer.

LAWHPR13951

Laufen Pro B White Drop In Basin 

560 x 440 x 185mm

Basin with tap hole.

Excluding mixer.

Laufen Pro B White Drop In Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro S White Built-in Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Built-in Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro S White Built-in Basin 

490 x 360 x 170mm

Washbasin with overflow, top edge 
NOT grind.

Laufen Built-in Basin 

570 x 410 x 220mm

Washbasin with overflow top edge 
NOT grind.

Excluding mixer.

LAWHPR11960

8.1129.9
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COUNTER TOP BASINS
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Laufen Living Saphirkeramik Washbasin Bowl Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHSK11434

Laufen Living Saphirkeramik 
Washbasin Bowl 

Washbasin bowl without overfow 
600x340x110mm.

LAWHLSK11435

Laufen Living Saphirkeramik 
Washbasin Bowl 

Washbasin bowl ø 380mm.

Laufen Living Saphirkeramik Washbasin Bowl Technical Drawings Specifications

COUNTER TOP BASINS
Laufen Pro A Counter Top Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHPR18952

Laufen Pro A Counter Top Basin 

Counter top basin with a tap hole 
600x480x170mm.

Excluding mixer.
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WALL HUNG BASINS
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WALL HUNG BASINS
Atlantis White Wall Mounted Basin & Floor Pedestal Technical Drawings Specifications

BE1WH788
/ BE1WH789

Atlantis White Wall Mounted Basin & 
Floor Pedestal 

BE1WH788 
Basin only, pedestal sold separately.
Basin with Tap Hole 555x415.

BE1WH789                     
Atlantis white pedestal.

Ceramic 10-year warrantee. 

LAWHPR15952

Laufen Pro B White Small Wall 
Hung Basin 

Pro B basin with tap hole and 
overflow.
450X330X150mm.

Basin size ideal for Accessible 
Facilities, keeping within national 
regulations.

Excludes mixer, basin fixations 
and pedestal.

Laufen Pro B White Small Wall Hung Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Kompas Washbasin 560 x 420 mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Kompas Washbasin 560 x 420 mm 

Bowl position: Central 
Glazed base
Installation type: Wall-hung 
Internal Shape: Soft
Material: Vitreous China 
Net weight (kg): 12 
Number of fixing points: 2 
Overflow type: Standard
Shape: Soft
Taphole configuration: 1 taphole in the 
middle
560X420X150mm

LAWHKP10151P
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WALL HUNG BASINS
Laufen Pro B White Full Length Pedestal Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHPR19950

Laufen Pro B White Full Length 
Pedestal 

Pedestal 195x175x700mm.

For installation option with basin 
LAWHPR10951 and LAWHOS10952.

LAWHPR19951

Laufen Pro B White Quarter 
Pedestal 

Pedestal 210x285x345mm.

For installation option with 
basin LAWHPR10951 and 
LAWHOS10952.

Laufen Pro B White Quarter Pedestal Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro A Small White Wall Hung Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro S White Wall Hung Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro A Small White Wall 
Hung Basin 

Counter top basin with a tap hole 
450 x 340 x 115mm

Excluding mixer.

Laufen Pro S White Wall Hung Basin 

Size 450 x 340 x 85mm
Excluding mixer and basin fixations

LAWHPS15961.104
Pro S basin with tap hole and overflow.
LAWHPS15961.109
Pro S basin without tap hole, with a 
overflow. (for installation with a wall 
mounted tap).
LAWHPS15961.142
Pro S basin without tap hole and without  
 overflow, with closed drain.

LAWHPR11951

LAWHPS15961
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SET LAUFEN PRO A

Small washbasin
81195.1

Order no.                      81195.1
Certified to                    EN 31 
Dimensions                   450 x 340 mm
Specification                 Charge 104 – 1 centre tap hole
Special specification    Charge 109 – without tap hole
Weight                           10,0 kg
Accessories excl.          Siphon cover, order no. 81995.2
Mounting acc. excl.      Mounting set M10 x 140 mm, 
                                      order no. 89988.2
Colours                         see colour table

Small washbasin LAUFEN PRO A, sanitary ceramic 
EN 31
dimensions 450 x 340 mm, angular
1 centre tap hole          
Special feature: overflow channel glazed
Further options / accessories: Surface refinement LCC (only white
option 104), without tap hole (only white 000), siphon cover, furniture
Order no. 81195.1

Z 170403

17
5

12
0

34
0

450

80-120

14
5

45
58

0

63
0 85

0

85

max.410

180

max.320
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SET LAUFEN PRO S

TECHNICAL DATA

Z 130805

Order no. 81596.1
Certified to EN 31
Dimensions 450 x 340 mm
Inside dimensions 
of the basin 415 x 208 mm
Specification Charge 104 – 1 centre tap hole
Special specification Charge 109 – without tap holes, with overflow

Charge 111 – 1 centre tap hole, without overflow
Charge 112 – without tap holes, without overflow
Charge 142 – without tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain
Charge 156 – 1 centre tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain

Weight 9,5 kg
Accessories excl. Siphon cover, order no. 81996.4

Mounting acc. excl. Mounting set M10 x 140 mm, 
order no. 89988.2

Colours see colour table
SPECIFICATION TEXT
Small washbasin LAUFEN PRO S, sanitary ceramic 
EN 31
dimensions 450 x 340 mm, angular 
1 centre tap hole
Special feature: overflow channel glazed
Further options / accessories: Surface refinement LCC (only white), 
without tap hole, without overflow, without tap hole and overflow, 
without tap hole/overflow and open drain, 1 tap hole/without overflow
and open drain, siphon cover, furniture
Order no. 81596.1

Small washbasin
81596.1
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SET LAUFEN PRO S

TECHNICAL DATA

Z 130805

Order no. 81596.1
Certified to EN 31
Dimensions 450 x 340 mm
Inside dimensions 
of the basin 415 x 208 mm
Specification Charge 104 – 1 centre tap hole
Special specification Charge 109 – without tap holes, with overflow

Charge 111 – 1 centre tap hole, without overflow
Charge 112 – without tap holes, without overflow
Charge 142 – without tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain
Charge 156 – 1 centre tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain

Weight 9,5 kg
Accessories excl. Siphon cover, order no. 81996.4

Mounting acc. excl. Mounting set M10 x 140 mm, 
order no. 89988.2

Colours see colour table
SPECIFICATION TEXT
Small washbasin LAUFEN PRO S, sanitary ceramic 
EN 31
dimensions 450 x 340 mm, angular 
1 centre tap hole
Special feature: overflow channel glazed
Further options / accessories: Surface refinement LCC (only white), 
without tap hole, without overflow, without tap hole and overflow, 
without tap hole/overflow and open drain, 1 tap hole/without overflow
and open drain, siphon cover, furniture
Order no. 81596.1

Small washbasin
81596.1
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SET LAUFEN PRO S

TECHNICAL DATA

Z 130805

Order no. 81596.1
Certified to EN 31
Dimensions 450 x 340 mm
Inside dimensions 
of the basin 415 x 208 mm
Specification Charge 104 – 1 centre tap hole
Special specification Charge 109 – without tap holes, with overflow

Charge 111 – 1 centre tap hole, without overflow
Charge 112 – without tap holes, without overflow
Charge 142 – without tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain
Charge 156 – 1 centre tap hole, without overflow
and without open drain

Weight 9,5 kg
Accessories excl. Siphon cover, order no. 81996.4

Mounting acc. excl. Mounting set M10 x 140 mm, 
order no. 89988.2

Colours see colour table
SPECIFICATION TEXT
Small washbasin LAUFEN PRO S, sanitary ceramic 
EN 31
dimensions 450 x 340 mm, angular 
1 centre tap hole
Special feature: overflow channel glazed
Further options / accessories: Surface refinement LCC (only white), 
without tap hole, without overflow, without tap hole and overflow, 
without tap hole/overflow and open drain, 1 tap hole/without overflow
and open drain, siphon cover, furniture
Order no. 81596.1

Small washbasin
81596.1
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SET LAUFEN PRO A

Small washbasin
81195.1

Order no.                      81195.1
Certified to                    EN 31 
Dimensions                   450 x 340 mm
Specification                 Charge 104 – 1 centre tap hole
Special specification    Charge 109 – without tap hole
Weight                           10,0 kg
Accessories excl.          Siphon cover, order no. 81995.2
Mounting acc. excl.      Mounting set M10 x 140 mm, 
                                      order no. 89988.2
Colours                         see colour table

Small washbasin LAUFEN PRO A, sanitary ceramic 
EN 31
dimensions 450 x 340 mm, angular
1 centre tap hole          
Special feature: overflow channel glazed
Further options / accessories: Surface refinement LCC (only white
option 104), without tap hole (only white 000), siphon cover, furniture
Order no. 81195.1

Z 170403
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WALL HUNG BASINS
Laufen Pro S White Wall Hung Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHPR15954

Laufen Pro S White Wall Hung Basin 

Size 480 x 280 x 85mm

Pro S basin with right hand tap hole and 
overflow.

Wall hung or counter top basin.

Excludes mixer and basin fixations.

LAWHPR15955

Laufen Pro S White Wall Hung 
Basin 

Size 480 x 280 x 85mm

Pro S basin with left hand tap hole 
and overflow.

Wall hung or counter top basin.

Excludes mixer and basin fixations.

Laufen Pro S White Wall Hung Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro S Compact Wall Hung Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro S White Wall Hung Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro S Compact Wall Hung 
Basin 

Size 550 x 380 x 95mm.
LAWHPS18958.104
Pro S basin with tap hole and overflow.
LAWHPS18958.109
Pro S basin without tap hole, with a 
overflow. (for installation with a wall 
mounted tap).
LAWHPS18958.142
Pro S basin without tap hole and without 
overflow, with closed drain.

 Excludes mixer 

Laufen Pro S White Wall Hung Basin 

Size 600 x 465 x 95mm

LAWHPS10963.104
Pro S basin with tap hole and overflow.
LAWHPS10963.109
Pro S basin without tap hole, with a 
overflow. (for installation with a wall 
mounted tap).
LAWHPS10963.142
Pro S basin without tap hole and without 
overflow, with closed drain.

 Excludes mixer 

LAWHPS18958

LAWHPS10963
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WALL HUNG BASINS
Laufen Pro S White Half Pedestal Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHPS19963

Laufen Pro S White Half Pedestal 

200x285x325mm.
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BUILT-IN & SEMI-RECESSED BASINS
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Laufen Pro S White Built-in Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro S White Built-in Basin 

Washbasin with overflow, top edge 
NOT grinded 490x360x170mm.

It is an Undermount basin.

LAWHPR11960

Laufen Lipsy Built-in Washbasin 

Washbasin with overflow top edge 
NOT grined 570x410x220mm.

Excluding mixer.

Laufen Lipsy Built-in Washbasin Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHLPY11299

BUILT-IN BASINS
Laufen Pro S White Wall Hung Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHPS10963

Laufen Pro S White Wall Hung Basin 

Size 600 x 465 x 95mm
LAWHPS10963.104
Pro S basin with tap hole and overflow.
LAWHPS10963.109
Pro S basin without tap hole, with a 
overflow. (for installation with a wall 
mounted tap).
LAWHPS10963.142
Pro S basin without tap hole and without 
overflow, with closed drain.

 Excludes mixer 
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Basin with a tap hole 
560x440x185mm.

Excluding mixer.

Laufen Pro A White Semi-Recessed Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHPR12961

SEMI-RECESSED / DROP-IN BASINS
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PARAPLEGIC
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Laufen Pro Liberty White Wall Hung 
Rimless Pan Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHRM21960

Laufen Pro Liberty White Wall Ung 
Toilet 

Wallhung WC rimless, washdown 
LAUFEN PRO LIBERTY,
sanitary ceramic, for concealed cistern
EN 977, EN 33, 6/3-l-flush, dimensions 
360 x 700 x 335 mm
concealed trap, with lateral niches
Special feature: rimless, concealed 
surfaces directing water are fully
glazed throughout, vacuum checked

LAWHPR94966

Laufen Pro White Slim Soft Close 
Toilet Seat  

Removable
with hollow space fixation
with automatic lowering system

Laufen Pro White Slim Soft Close Toilet 
Seat Technical Drawings Specifications

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS / S 1 : 20 

SET LAUFEN PRO LIBERTY

TECHNICAL DATA

Z 190302
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Order no.                       82196.0 
Certified to                    EN 977, EN 33 
Specification                 rimless
                                      Washdown for 6/3-l-flush 
Weight                           30,6 kg 
Accessories excl.          Seat, order no. 89895.1
                                      Seat and cover, order no. 89895.0, 89896.0 
Colours                          see colour table 

SPECIFICATION TEXT 
Wallhung WC rimless, washdown LAUFEN PRO LIBERTY,  
sanitary ceramic, for concealed cistern 
EN 977, EN 33, 6/3-l-flush, dimensions 360 x 700 x 335 mm 
concealed trap, with lateral niches 
Special feature: rimless, concealed surfaces directing water are fully 
glazed throughout, vacuum checked 
Further options / accessories: WC seat 89895.1, WC seat and cover 
89895.0, 89896.0  
Order no. 82196.0

Wallhung WC rimless
82196.0

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS / S 1 : 20 

SET LAUFEN PRO LIBERTY

TECHNICAL DATA
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Order no.                       82196.0 
Certified to                    EN 977, EN 33 
Specification                 rimless
                                      Washdown for 6/3-l-flush 
Weight                           30,6 kg 
Accessories excl.          Seat, order no. 89895.1
                                      Seat and cover, order no. 89895.0, 89896.0 
Colours                          see colour table 

SPECIFICATION TEXT 
Wallhung WC rimless, washdown LAUFEN PRO LIBERTY,  
sanitary ceramic, for concealed cistern 
EN 977, EN 33, 6/3-l-flush, dimensions 360 x 700 x 335 mm 
concealed trap, with lateral niches 
Special feature: rimless, concealed surfaces directing water are fully 
glazed throughout, vacuum checked 
Further options / accessories: WC seat 89895.1, WC seat and cover 
89895.0, 89896.0  
Order no. 82196.0

Wallhung WC rimless
82196.0

PARAPLEGIC
Laufen Pro E White Wall Hung Toilet Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro E Toilet Seat Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro E White Wall Hung 
Toilet 

Excluding Seat.

Accessible wall hung WC, 
excluding seat and cistern.
To be specified with a floor 
mounted cistern or concealed flush 
valve.
Keeping with national SANS 
regulations. SANS20642
Matching Toilet Seat: 
LAWHLB93270P

Laufen Pro E Toilet Seat 

Laufen seat for Pro E pan.

LAWHLB20642P

LAWHLB93270P
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Idral Concealed Self-Closing Toilet Flush Valve 
with Vandal Proof Lever Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Concealed Self-Closing  Toilet 
Flush Valve with Vandal Prood Lever

Flush valve with vandal proof lever.

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

TVID08067-1ITT

Torino 74 Concealed Cistern Technical Drawings Specifications

Torino 74 Concealed Cistern 

For use with wall hung toilets.

4.5 and 3 litre flush.

10 Year Warranty.

TVCC601901

Kompas Washbasin 560 x 420 mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Kompas Washbasin 560 x 420 mm 

Bowl position: Central 
Glazed base
Installation type: Wall-hung 
Internal Shape: Soft
Material: Vitreous China 
Net weight (kg): 12 
Number of fixing points: 2 
Overflow type: Standard
Shape: Soft
Taphole configuration: 1 taphole in the 
middle
560X420X150mm

LAWHKP10151P

PARAPLEGIC

TVP0057141CH

Slim 2 Inox Stainless Steel Dual 
Flush Plate 

Stainless Steel.

Slim 2 Inox Stainless Steel Dual Flush Plate Technical Drawings Specifications
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Basin Fixations Technical Drawings Specifications

BEZB2904

Basin Fixations 

A set of two bolts required when fitting a 
wall hung basin. The fixations are said to 
carry a weight of up to 200 kg.

PARAPLEGIC

 TVAA3948/CH

Anti-Vandal Basin Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

Anti-Vandal Basin Waste 

Vandal resistant.

TVAC1033/CH

Tivoli Anti Vandal Pull Up Basin Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

TVAC1028/CH

Anti-Vandal Basin Waste 

Vandal resistant.

GEDE002

Geberit In Wall Basin Trap with 
Chrome Cover Plate

Geberit In Wall Basin Trap Technical Drawings Specifications



49

PARAPLEGIC

ItalCare Straight Grab Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

SBA350BS

ItalCare Straight Grab Rail 

350 x 32mm 

Grade 304 Stainless Steel. 

Supplied with mounting bolts as well as 
cover plates to conceal the fixings.

350mm Code: SBA350BS
700mm Code: SBA700BS

GRAB RAILS
FRAIL CARE
GRADE 304 BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL

M6 x 50mm A2 S/S Coach Screw

9mm x 50mm HOLE

Grab Rail

Cover
Mounting Plate 9mm 2 Way Wall Plug

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR DRY WALL INSTALLATIONS

350 / 700mm

90mm

75mm

32mm
(Diameter)

SBA700BS

ItalCare Straight Grab Rail 

700 x 32mm

Grade 304 Stainless Steel.

Supplied with mounting bolts as 
well as cover plates to conceal the 
fixings.

ItalCare Straight Grab Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

350mm Code: SBA350BS
700mm Code: SBA700BS

GRAB RAILS
FRAIL CARE
GRADE 304 BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL

M6 x 50mm A2 S/S Coach Screw

9mm x 50mm HOLE

Grab Rail

Cover
Mounting Plate 9mm 2 Way Wall Plug

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR DRY WALL INSTALLATIONS

350 / 700mm

90mm

75mm

32mm
(Diameter)

Tivoli Arctic Clinical Lever Sink 
Mixer

Medical progressive mixer
Hot and cold water.

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Tivoli Arctic Clinical Lever Sink Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications
G1

/2

15010

64

70

250

207

19
0

Tivoli Arctic Clinical Lever Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Arctic Clinical Lever Mixer

Medical tap

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

45 MAX35

87127

14
8

23
6

G 1/2
 TVAA3949/CH
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PARAPLEGIC
ItalCare Angle Bar Technical Drawings Specifications

ItalCare Angle Bar 

320 x 320mm

Grade 304 Stainless Steel. 

Supplied with mounting bolts as 
well as cover plates to conceal the 
fixings.

SBA130BS

320 x 320 x 320mm Diameter 
Code: SBA 130BS

GRAB RAILS
FRAIL CARE
GRADE 304 BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL

M6 x 50mm A2 S/S Coach Screw

9mm x 50mm HOLE

Grab Rail

Cover
Mounting Plate 9mm 2 Way Wall Plug

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR DRY WALL INSTALLATIONS

90mm

75mm

320mm

32
0m

m

ItalCare Angle Bar Technical Drawings Specifications

ItalCare Angle Bar 

320 X 320 X 320 mm

Grade 304 Stainless Steel.

Supplied with mounting bolts as 
well as cover plates to conceal the 
fixings.

SBA2130BS
320 x 320 x 320mm Diameter 
Code: SBA 2130BS

GRAB RAILS
FRAIL CARE
GRADE 304 BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL

M6 x 50mm A2 S/S Coach Screw

9mm x 50mm HOLE

Grab Rail

Cover
Mounting Plate 9mm 2 Way Wall Plug

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR DRY WALL INSTALLATIONS

32
0m

m

32
0m

m

320mm

75mm

90mm
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CLOSE COUPLE TOILETS
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LAWHPR25952

Laufen Pro A Floorstanding  WC 
Combination  

Back-to-wall floorstanding WC 
combination, excluding cistern and seat.

4.5 and 3 litre flush.

Laufen Pro A Floorstanding  WC 
Combination Technical Drawings Specifications

CLOSE COUPLE TOILETS
Verdi Atlas White Close Couple Toilet Technical Drawings Specifications

BE1WH9108

Verdi Atlas White Close Couple Toilet 

Includes pan, cistern and soft close seat.

BE1WH9108                    
Verdi Atlas toilet back entry.

BE1WH9109
Verdi Atlas toilet bottom entry.

Ceramic 10-year warrantee. 4.5 and 3 
litre flush.

Laufen Pro B White Close Couple Toilet Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro B White Close Couple Toilet Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro B White Close Couple 
Toilet 

Excluding cistern and seat.

4.5 and 3 litre flush.

Laufen Pro B White Close Couple 
Toilet 

4.5 and 3 litre flush.

Cistern only for LAWHPR24956 
pan.

LAWHPR26953

LAWHPR24956
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Laufen Pro Slim Soft Close Toilet Seat Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Pro Slim Soft Close Toilet 
Seat 

Laufen Pro slim soft closing seat specified 
with LAWHRM20966/ LAWHPR20956/ 
LAWHPR22952/ LAWHPR25952.

Duroplast, more hygienic and extremely 
strong due to the reinforced fibers it is 
composed of. No fading of colour over 
time.

LAWHPR98966

CLOSE COUPLE TOILETS
Laufen Pro Universal Seat Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHPR93952
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Laufen Pro Universal Seat 
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WALL HUNG TOILETS
Cotto Simply Modish Wall Hung Toilet Technical Drawings Specifications

SM1220

Two choices for saving water, 3 
litres or 4.5 litres.
(Save 12.5% more, when 
compared with 3/6 litres)

Hygiene. Less stain and easy to 
clean.

Urea toilet seat cover soft close 
with European style (Durable & 
Anti- Scratch)

The Simply Modish toilet has 
a name that simply speaks 
for itself. It is the cutting-
edge design quality crafted in 
Thailand.

This unique modern cubic 
shape design with naturally 
curved lines is a perfect 
balance of style, quality and 
sustainability.
The wall hung toilet has a semi-
elongated modern slim soft-
close seat for your comfort 
and convenience.

Triplex Flush: 3 directions 
water form. Efficiency cleaning 
bowl with 3 directions form 
and rimless design. Less 
germs / hygienic, with water 
consumption of 3 or 4.5 Liters 
(Normal lavatories in SA use 
between six and 12 litres for 
each flush and account for 
30% to 40% of a household’s 
water use).

It features an “open” rim bowl 
with a hygienic coating.

The included seat is soft 
closing and can be easily 
removed to upgrade to a 
smart seat.

This good looking and great for 
your environment toilet design 
carries SCG Eco value label for 
less raw materials used in the 
production

                  Simply Modish white wall hung toilet
including soft close seat
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Laufen IMOLA Wall Hung WC Pan Technical Drawings Specifications

LAWHRM21636P

Laufen IMOLA Wall Hung WC 
Pan

Excluding cistern and seat.

WALL HUNG TOILETS
Marimo Wht Wall Hung Pan & S/Close Seat Technical Drawings Specifications

FTTOWH014

Marimo Wht Wall Hung Pan & 
S/Close Seat 

Bathroom

Space-saving designs, easy 
to clean, hidden pipework, and 
modern looks.

The basin is made of ceramic.

Length: 520mm
Width: 360mm
Height: 355mm

Cassia Wht Wall Hung Pan & S/Close Seat Technical Drawings Specifications

FTTOWH013

Cassia Wht Wall Hung Pan & 
S/Close Seat

Bathroom

Space-saving designs, easy 
to clean, hidden pipework, and 
modern looks.

The basin is made of ceramic.

Length: 490mm
Width: 365mm
Height: 345mm
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CISTERNS
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Dual Flush Cisterns

TORINO 74 dual flush mechanical actuated 
cistern with net and anti-condensation cover.

This Compact Flush System is designed to fit 
the full range of flush plates, so our quality 
will match your style.

Dual flush cistern Technical features include:

– 10 Year Warranty
– Polypropylene (PP) cistern highly resistant and 
inalterable to thermal stress
– Reduced thickness of 80 mm
– Easy installation
– Easy access for maintenance
– Easy flush volume adjustment (Fast Adjustment 
System)
– Anti-condensation EPS – Polysterene cover 
plate (total thickness of 80 mm)
– Special fiber net for cement grip
– Waste pipe with Polysterene (EPS) cover to 
provide incidental mistakes during installation 
and to reduce noise during flush
– Silent AZOR PLUS float valve certificated 
according to the NF standard category Class I
– Certified cistern according KIWA/SABS/SAI/
WRAS standards
– CE EN 14055 marking CL1
– “A” class for the Energy Efficiency in compliance 
with the ANQIP Authority requirements

This Compact Flush System is designed to fit the full range of flush 
plates, so our quality will match your style.

OLI80 is ideal for wall-hung toilets and is suitable 
for application in masonry walls or solid-walls that 
are bricked lined. this cistern is compatible with 
all wall-hung pans Dual flush cistern Technical 
features include: - Structure: Metal, galvanized, 
corrosion-resistant- 10 Year guarantee (If the 
product is not correctly installed the guarantee is 
not valid).

Polypropylene (PP) cistern highly resistant 
and inalterable to thermal stress. The reduced 
thickness of 80 mm - Easy installation - Easy 
access for maintenance - Easy flush volume 
adjustment (Fast Adjustment System) - Anti-
condensation EPS - Polystyrene cover plate (total 
thickness of 74 mm- Special fibre net for cement 
grip - Waste pipe with Polystyrene (EPS) cover to 
provide incidental mistakes during installation 
and to reduce noise during flush - Silent AZOR 
PLUS float valve certificated according to the 
NF standard category Class I - Certified cistern 
according to KIWA/SAI/WRAS/SABS standards 
- CE EN 14055 marking CL1 - “A” class for the 
Energy Efficiency in compliance with the ANQIP 
Authority requirements.

This cistern is rated as a LiveGreen product by 
Italtile management due to the fact that the 
delayed filling mechanism saves 500 ml water - 
unlike some comparative products.
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TORINO CISTERNS
Torino 74 Floor Mounted Cistern Technical Drawings Specifications

TVCC601601

Torino 74 Floor Mounted Cistern 

For use with a floor standing toilet.

4.5 and 3 litre flush.

10 Year Warranty.

TVCC601901

Torino 74 Wall Mounted 
Concealed Cistern 

For use with wall hung toilets.

4.5 and 3 litre flush.

10 Year Warranty.

Torino 74 Wall Mounted Concealed Cistern Technical Drawings Specifications

Torino 74 Floor Mounted Cistern Technical Drawings Specifications

Torino 74 Wall Mounted Concealed Cistern Technical Drawings Specifications

Torino 74 Floor Mounted Cistern 

For use with a floor standing toilet.

Specified only in KZN.

4.5 and 3 litre flush.

10 Year Warranty.

Torino 74 Wall Mounted 
Concealed Cistern 

For use with wall hung toilets.

Specified only in KZN.

4.5 and 3 litre flush.

10 Year Warranty.

TVCC601901D

TVCC601601D
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TORINO CISTERNS
Expert Evo Mechanic Technical Drawings Specifications

721703

Expert Evo Mechanic 

Compatible with all wall-hung WC pans.
Built-in or plasterboard wall installation.
Frame tested for 400kg load.
Depth adjustable outlet bend.
Height adjustable from 0 to 200mm.

Included
WC pan fixing material.
Frame fixing material.
Inlet and outlet WC pan connection.
G ½’’ stop valve.

601801

Oli 74 Plus Mechanic Sanitarblock 

Compatible with all wall-hung WC pans.
Built-in or plasterboard wall installation.
Frame tested for 400kg load.
Depth adjustable outlet bend.
Height adjustable from 0 to 200mm.

Included
WC pan fixing material.
Frame fixing material.
Inlet and outlet WC pan connection.
G ½’’ stop valve.

Oli 74 Plus Mechanic Sanitarblock Technical Drawings Specifications

Expert Evo Mechanic Simlex 820 Technical Drawings Specifications

Oli 74 Dry Wall Concealed Cistern Technical Drawings Specifications

Expert Evo Mechanic Simlex 820 

For use with floor standing toilet.
Compatible with all wall-hung WC pans.
Built-in or plasterboard wall installation.
Frame tested for 400kg load.
Depth adjustable outlet bend.
Height adjustable from 0 to 200mm.
Lower/under bench installation.

Included
WC pan fixing material.
Frame fixing material.
Inlet and outlet WC pan connection.
G ½’’ stop valve.

Oli 74 Dry Wall Concealed Cistern 

For dry wall installations.

TVCC601803

721003
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TORINO CISTERNS
Oli 80 Mechanic Squat Pan Cistern Technical Drawings Specifications

721703

Oli 80 Mechanic Squat Pan Cistern 

Mechanic squat pan concealed cistern.

For dry wall installations.

601801

Oli 80 Wall Mounted Cistern 

Dual flush of 6/3 in-wall cistern 
compatible with either dual or single flush 
actuators.

Adjustable flush volumes.
80mm thickness.
Mechanic actuation.
Working pressure from 0,1 to 16 bar.

Oli 80 Wall Mounted Cistern Technical Drawings Specifications

z
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FLUSH PLATES
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Plain White Dual Flush Plate Technical Drawings Specifications

Plain White Dual Flush Plate

TVP070826WH

FLUSH PLATES

TVP659044CH

Capri Polished Chrome Dual 
Flush Plate 

Collection:  Capri
Colour: Chrome
Made From:  Chrome Plated ABS 
Plastic
Spaces:   Bathroom
Guarantee: 2 years

Capri Polished Chrome Dual Flush Plate Technical Drawings Specifications

Capri White Dual Flush Plate Technical Drawings Specifications

Capri White Dual Flush Plate 

Collection:   Capri
Colour:   White
Made From: ABS Plastic
Spaces:     Bathroom
Guarantee:   2 years

TVP659041WH
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Narrow Polished Chrome Dual Flush Plate Technical Drawings Specifications

Narrow Polished Chrome Dual 
Flush Plate 

Collection:    Narrow
Colour:    Chrome
Made From: ABS Plastic
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   2 years

TVP152940CH

FLUSH PLATES

Glam Polished Chrome Dual Flush Plate Technical Drawings Specifications

Glam Polished Chrome Dual 
Flush Plate 

Dual flush
Mechanical actuation
Actuation force < 20 N
6.5mm thickness
Opening and closing with “click” 
system.
ABS control plate: High resistance 
to scratches
2 year guarantee

TVP139185CH

TVP0057141CH

Slim 2 Inox Stainless Steel Dual 
Flush Plate 

Colour:      Chrome
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:         Bathroom

Slim 2 Inox Stainless Steel Dual Flush Plate Technical Drawings Specifications

Glam White Dual Flush Plate Technical Drawings Specifications

TVP139184WH

Glam White Dual Flush Plate 

Dual flush
Mechanical actuation
Actuation force < 20 N
6.5mm thickness
Opening and closing with “click” 
system.
ABS control plate: High resistance 
to scratches
2 year guarantee
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Globe Polished Chrome Dual Flush Plate Technical Drawings Specifications

Globe Polished Chrome Dual 
Flush Plate 

Collection:   Globe
Colour:        Chrome
Made From: ABS Plastic
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   2 years

Globe White Dual Flush Plate Technical Drawings Specifications

TVP0152949WH

Globe White Dual Flush Plate 

Dual flush
Mechanical actuation
Actuation force < 20 N
6.5mm thickness
Opening and closing with “click” 
system.
ABS control plate: High resistance 
to scratches
2 year guarantee

FLUSH PLATES

TVP0152950CH

TVP0638504CH

River Polished Chrome Dual 
Flush Plate

Technical Features
Dual flush
ABS control plate
Actuation force <20N
Dimensions: 245 X 165mm

River Polished Chrome Dual Flush Plate Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Globe Black Dual Flush Plate Technical Drawings Specifications

TVP0152951BK 

Tivoli Globe Black Dual Flush 
Plate

Collection:   Globe
Colour:   Black
Made From: Chrome Plated ABS Plastic
Spaces:   Bathroom
Style:   Classic, Natural, Modern, 
   Urban
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Bound White Dual Flush Plate Technical Drawings Specifications

Bound White Dual Flush Plate

Colour:     White
Made From:  ABS Plastic
Spaces:        Bathroom
Style:    Natural, Modern, Urban
Guarantee:   2 years

TVP141001WH

FLUSH PLATES

Bound Polished Chrome Dual Flush Plate Technical Drawings Specifications

Glam Polished Chrome Dual Flush 
Plate 

Colour:     White
Made From:  ABS Plastic
Spaces:        Bathroom
Style:    Natural, Modern, Urban
Guarantee:   2 years

TVP141004CH

 TVP659056BK

Capri Black Dual Flush Plate

Colour:     Pyramid
Made From:  ABS Plastic
Spaces:        Bathroom
Style:    Natural, Modern,  Urban
Guarantee:   2 years

Capri Black Dual Flush Plate Technical Drawings Specifications

Pyramid White Flush Plate Technical Drawings Specifications

TVP142004CH

Pyramid White Flush Plate

Colour:     Pyramid
Made From:  ABS Plastic
Spaces:        Bathroom
Style:    Natural, Modern,  Urban
Guarantee:   2 years
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Pyramid Plate Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Pyramid Plate Black

Dual flush
Mechanic actuation
Dimensions: 230 X 150 mm 
Actuation force <20N
6,5 mm thickness
Opening and closing with “click” system

FLUSH PLATES

TVP142005BK
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Modish and modern with straight lines and precise 
edges. The Verdi Atlas comes from a design aesthetic 
that embraces the now, instantly transforming any 

bathroom into a contemporary space and lending it an air 
of considered refinement. Discreet and compact, the Verdi 
Atlas pan works in conjunction with a concealed cistern. Also 
available with a perfectly matched, square-edge cistern.

BETTA VERDI
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Atlantis White Wall Mounted Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Atlantis White Wall Mounted 
Basin 

BE1WH788 
Basin only, pedestal sold 
separately.

Basin with Tap Hole 555x415.

BE1WH789                     
Atlantis white pedestal.

Ceramic 10-year warrantee. 

BETTA VERDI
Verdi Atlas White Close Couple Toilet Technical Drawings Specifications

BE1WH9108

Verdi Atlas White Close Couple Toilet 

Includes pan, cistern and soft close seat.

BE1WH9108                    
Verdi Atlas toilet back entry.

BE1WH9109
Verdi Atlas toilet bottom entry.

Ceramic 10-year warrantee. 4.5 and 3 
litre flush.

Verdi Atlas White Floor Standing Bidet Technical Drawings Specifications

Verdi Atlas White Floor Standing 
Bidet 

Ceramic 10-year warrantee. 

BE1WH9115

Verdi Atlas Floor Standing Toilet Technical Drawings Specifications

Verdi Atlas Floor Standing Toilet 

White floor standing toilet 
including soft close seat. excluding 
concealed cistern and flush plate.

Ceramic 10-year warrantee. 4.5 
and 3 litre flush.

BE1WH9116
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Verdi Iqwa White Close Couple Toilet Technical Drawings Specifications

BE1WH020

Verdi Iqwa White Close Couple Toilet 

Including pan, cistern and normal seat.

The pan is a closed rim pan.

4.5 and 3 litre flush. 

Ceramic 10-year warrantee. 

BE1WH9158

Betta Diplomat White Wall Hung Toilet 
including Seat 

Diplomat white wall hung toilet including seat, 
excluding cistern.

BE1WH9159 = Dilomat w/h including Soft Close 
Seat.

To be specified with a wall hung cistern or 
concealed flush valve.

4.5 and 3 litre flush. 

Ceramic 10-year warrantee. 

Betta Diplomat White Wall Hung Toilet 
Including Seat Technical Drawings Specifications

BE1WH788

BETTA VERDI
Verdi Metis wall hung basin Technical Drawings Specifications

BE1WH9113

Verdi Metis wall hung basin 

White wall hung basin with tap hole 
530x410mm.

Ceramic 10-year warrantee. 

BEZB2904
Excluding basin fixations.
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BATH TUBS | BUILT-IN
Aquarius Vogue white Acrylic Bath Technical Drawings Specifications

AQWH195002

Aquarius Vogue white Acrylic Bath 

Built in bath 

1700 x 790 x 460 mm

AQWH170026

Aquarius Melissa White Acrylic 
Bath 

Built in bath 

1695 x 795 x 475 mm

Aquarius Melissa White Acrylic Bath Technical Drawings Specifications

Aquarius Melissa White Acrylic Bath Technical Drawings Specifications

Aquarius Melissa White Acrylic 
Bath 

Built In bath

1795 x 795 x 475 mm

AQWH180019
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LAWHBT25110

Laufen Palladium White Steel Built 
In Bath 

Size: 1700x750x430mm
Water capacity to overflow (L): 205
Waste diameter (mm): 52
Material: Steel
Internal length (mm): 1620mm
Installation type:‚ Drop-in
Shape: Rectangular

Laufen Palladium White Steel Built In Bath Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Palladium White Steel Built In Bath Technical Drawings Specifications

Laufen Palladium White Steel Built 
In Bath 

Size: 1800x800 x430mm
Water capacity to overflow (L): 205
Waste diameter (mm): 52
Material: Steel
Internal length (mm): 1620mm
Installation type:‚ Drop-in
Shape: Rectangular

LAWHBT25100

Laufen is one of the world’s 
top quality manufacturers of 
sanitaryware and brings you 
this top quality steel Palladium 
bath.

The enamel process is of ab-
solute resoluteness, however 
you need to be a careful own-
er and this bath will last you a 
lifetime. This steel bath will re-
tain the warmth of the water 
once in use and will not crack 
from movement.
This drop in bath is of tradi-
tional shape and has holes 
pre-drilled at the head of the 
bath for the waste and over-
flow for your convenience.

This bath has an environmen-
tally friendly aspect in that it 
is made from recyclable ma-

terials should it one day be 
discarded. Laufen also uses 
sustainable methods of pro-
duction in their factories.
Bathtub, drop-in version, 
enamelled steel (3.5 mm)

• Robust due to very heavy 
enamelled steel

• All models have high deep-

BATH TUBS | BUILT-IN
LAUFEN PALLADIUM BATH

ness of 400mm and more
• Abrasion-proof, heatproof 

and shock resistant 
• Hygienic and easy to clean
• Very easy to install
• Naturally recyclable
• Available in anti-slip
• LAUFEN warranty: 30 years
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BATH TUBS | FREE STANDING

Victoria & Albert Terrassa Gloss White Bath Technical Drawings Specifications

Victoria & Albert Pembroke Gloss White Bath Technical Drawings Specifications

Victoria & Albert Terrassa Gloss 
White Bath 

Freestanding bath 

1702 x 793 x 528mm

Gloss finish
Stain resistant
Easy to clean
Warranted quality
Strong & hardwearing
Hand finished
Available in different coating 
colours (white, copper, gloss black, 
matt black & rose gold)

Victoria & Albert Pembroke Gloss 
White Bath 

Freestanding bath 

1765 x 790 x 580mm

Gloss finish
Stain resistant
Easy to clean
Warranted quality
Strong & hardwearing
Hand finished
Available in different coating 
colours (white, copper, gloss black, 
matt black & rose gold)

VABA1005

VABA1002

Victoria & Albert Winsford Gloss White Bath Technical Drawings Specifications

Victoria & Albert Warndon Gloss White Bath Technical Drawings Specifications

Victoria & Albert Winsford Gloss 
White Bath 

Freestanding bath 

1744 x 798 x 635mm

Gloss finish
Stain resistant
Easy to clean
Warranted quality
Strong & hardwearing
Hand finished 
Available in different coating colours 
(white, copper, gloss black, matt black & 
rose gold)

Victoria & Albert Warndon Gloss 
White Bath 

Freestanding bath 

1702 x 801 x 598mm

Gloss finish
Stain resistant
Easy to clean
Warranted quality
Strong & hardwearing
Hand finished 
Available in different coating colours 
(white, copper, gloss black, matt black & 
rose gold)

VABA1025

VABA1001
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BATH TUBS | FREE STANDING

AQWHFS0028VABA1001

Victoria & Albert Warndon Gloss White 
Freestanding Bath 1702 x 801 x 598mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Victoria & Albert Warndon Gloss White 
Freestanding Bath 1702 x 801 x 598mm

Freestanding bath 

Collection  Warndon
Made From  Mineral Composite
Finish  Gloss
Colour  White
Overflow Present:  No
Guarantee  25 years

Victoria & Albert Angelica Gloss White Bath Technical Drawings Specifications

Victoria & Albert Angelica Gloss 
White Bath 

Freestanding bath 

1682 x 762 x 553mm

Gloss finish
Stain resistant
Easy to clean
Warranted quality
Strong & hardwearing
Hand finished
Available in different coating colours 
(white, copper, gloss black, matt black & 
rose gold)

VABA1016

VABA1001
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For 50 years Idral have been designing and manufacturing 
the sanitary products for public areas that you need, 
because they are specialized in highly technical, 

resistant, safe, accessible, hygienic and environmentally-
friendly products. 

The secret of their positive results and our longevity is the 
passion for the design of innovative solutions, the “Made 
in Italy” quality control of our in-house production, and 
the commitment of their entire staff in providing the best 
customer service and experience.
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Idral Thermostatic Progressive Mixer For Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

TVID09125-150

Idral Thermostatic Progressive Mixer 
For Basin

Medical mixer.

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Idral Electronic Basin Tap with infrared 
Sensor Powered by 230v Mains Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Electronic Basin Tap with infrared 
Sensor Powered by 230v Mains

Cold water only.

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Operated by infrared sensor
powered by mains 230V.
SAPCS certified and JASWIC listed.

TVID02511/R

IDRAL

Idral Wall Mounted Mixer with Bidet Spray Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Wall Mounted Mixer with 
Bidet Spray 

TVID02405/LN

Idral Self-Closing Push Button Micro Tap Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Self-Closing Push Button Micro 
Tap 

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Self Closing Push Button Micro Tap.
SAPCS certified and JASWIC listed.
Cold water only.

TVIDITT08250
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IDRAL

TVID02515

Idral Vandal Proof Shower Head Technical Drawings Specifications

TVID0933/1

Idral Vandal Proof Shower Head 

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Vandal proof installation 
With Anti-limescale swivel outlet 
8 ltr/ min flow limiter 
No shower arm required

Idral Infrared Sensor Electronic 
Basin Mixer 

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Idral Infrared Sensor Electronic Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES 
TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT 
 

  
  

 
 

  

IDRAL Spa __ Via Isei 8/10  -  28010 Gargallo (NO) __ Tel. +  39 0322 912017 __ Fax +  39 0322 920042 __ www.idral.it – info@idral.it 
 

 

ARTICOLO / Item 
Artículo / Article /ARTIKEL 02512 

 

 

Miscelatore elettronico per lavabo serie ONE con 
alimentazione a batteria. 
 

ONE series electronic basin mixer, powered by battery. 
 

Mezclador electrónico para lavabo coleción ONE con 
alimentación con baterías. 
 

Mitigeur électronique sur plage lavabo série ONE avec 
alimentation à piles. 
 

Elektronischer Zweihandmischer für Waschtisch serie ONE mit 
Batteriebetrieb. 
 

 
VARIANTI / Other versions 
Otras opciones / Autres options 
Zusätzliche Varianten 

02512/R 

R1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

Idral Wall mounted Infrared Basin Spout Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Wall mounted Infrared Basin 
Spout 

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

SAPCS certified and JASWIC listed.
Powered by mains.

TVID02582/R

Idral Push Button Tap - Wall Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Push Button Tap - Wall

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

SAPCS certified and JASWIC listed.
Cold water only.







   
 



 


 


 

 






































 













          

 






















 
 

TVID08200
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IDRAL
Idral Push Button Self Closing Tap - Wall Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Push Button Self Closing Tap 
- Wall

Push button

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

SAPCS certified and JASWIC listed.
Cold water only.

TVIDITT800/15

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES 
TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT 

  
  

 
 

  

IDRAL Spa __ Via Isei 8/10  -  28010 Gargallo (NO) __ Tel. +  39 0322 912017 __ Fax +  39 0322 920042 __ www.idral.it – info@idral.it 
 

 

ARTICOLO / Item 
Artículo / Article / Artikel 800.00/15 

 

 

Rubinetto per lavabo temporizzato a parete con comando a 
pulsante 
 

Self-closing wall mounted push button basin tap. 
 

Grifo para lavabo temporizado mural con pulsador. 
 

Robinet pour lavabo temporisé mural à poussoir. 
 

Wandmontierte Selbstschlußarmatur für Waschtisch. 
 

 
VARIANTI / Other versions 
Otras opciones / Autres options 
Zusätzliche Varianten 
  

R1 
   

 

 

 

 

TVIDITT800.10

Idral Self Closing Basin Tap, 800 Series, 
15 Sec Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Self Closing Basin Tap, 800 
Series, 15 Sec

Cold water only. 

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

NEW modern push button pillar.

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES 
TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT 

  
  

 
 

  

IDRAL Spa __ Via Isei 8/10  -  28010 Gargallo (NO) __ Tel. +  39 0322 912017 __ Fax +  39 0322 920042 __ www.idral.it – info@idral.it 
 

 

ARTICOLO / Item 
Artículo / Article / Artikel 800.10 

 

 

Rubinetto per lavabo temporizzato con comando a pulsante  
 

Self-closing push button basin tap. 
 

Grifo para lavabo temporizado con pulsador. 
 

Robinet pour lavabo temporisé à poussoir. 
 

Selbstschlußarmatur aus Edelstahl 
 

 
VARIANTI / Other versions 
Otras opciones / Autres options 
Zusätzliche Varianten 
  

R1 
 

 

 
 

 

Idral Mechanical Mixer - Under Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

TVID09026/1

Idral Mechanical Mixer - Under Basin

Special Order Only.

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

 CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 
 CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES 

  
  

 
    
 

  

IDRAL Spa __ Via Isei 8/10  -  28010 Gargallo (NO) __ Tel. +  39 0322 912017 __ Fax +  39 0322 920042 __ www.idral.it – info@idral.it 
 

 

ARTICOLO / Item 
Artículo / Article 09026/1 

 

 

Miscelatore meccanico sottolavabo. 
 

Mechanical mixer. 
 

Mezclador mecánico sub-lavabo. 
 

Pré-mitigeur mécanique sous-lavabo. 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 
IT    EN   

   

COMPOSIZIONE  COMPOSITION 
- Corpo in ottone cromato.  - Chromed brass body 
- Con valvole di ritegno  - With check valves 
   

CARATTERISTICHE FUNZIONALI  OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS 
Pressione di alimentazione: Min 0.5 – Max 6 Bar  Operating pressure: Min 0.5 – Max 6 bar 
Temperatura di alimentazione: 5 – 70 °C  Water inlet temperature: 5 – 70 °C 
     
    

 

ES    FR 
 

 

   

COMPOSICIÓN   CARACTÉRISTIQUES 
- Cuerpo en latón cromado cromados  - Corps en laiton chromé 
- Con válvulas de retención  - Avec clapets anti-retour 
   

CARACTERÍSTICAS FUNCIONALES  CARACTÉRISTIQUES FONCTIONNELLES 
Presión de alimentación: Min 0.5 – Max 6 bar  Pression d’alimentation: Min 0.5 – Max 6 bar 
Temperatura de alimentación: 5 – 70 °C  Température 

d’alimentation: 
5 – 70 °C 

     

     
 

Idral Concealed W/Mount Wc Flush Valve
Infrared Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Concealed W/Mount Wc 
Flush Valve Infrared

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Mains operated

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS - CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES 

  
  

 
 

  

IDRAL Spa __ Via Isei 8/10  -  28010 Gargallo (NO) __ Tel. +  39 0322 912017 __ Fax +  39 0322 920042 __ www.idral.it – info@idral.it 
 

 

ARTICOLO / Item 
Artículo / Article 02565/R 

 

 

Flussometro elettronico da incasso serie ONE con alimentazione 
a 230V 
 

ONE series concealed wall mounted flush valve operated by 
infrared, powered by 230V 
 

Fluxometro mural con sensor infrarrojos coleción ONE 
empotrado, alimentación 230V 
 

Robinet pour chasse mural encastré à détection infrarouge série 
ONE pour douche, alimentation 230V 
 

VARIANTI / Other versions 
Otras opciones / Autres 
options 

 

 R4 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 

TVID02565/R
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IDRAL

Idral Push Button Self Closing Tap - Shower Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Push Button Self Closing Tap 
- Shower

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

SAPCS certified and JASWIC listed.

TVID08142-30
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TVID08065TBKTVID02070

Idral Foot Operated Progressive Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Foot Operated Progressive Mixer  

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Foot operated progressive mixer, floor 
mounted type
Opening of the water and progressive mixing 
by a unique movement 
Body in casted brass  
Valve in anti-limescale and self-lubricant 
material 
Progressive shut-off without water hammer 

Idral Concealed Self-Closing Toilet Flush Valve Technical Drawings Specifications

TVID08066-1

Idral Concealed Self-Closing Toilet 
Flush Valve

4.5 litre flush.

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

TVIDITT08525/1

Idral Self-Closing Urinal Flush Valve

Concealed self-closing push button flush 
valve for urinal.

For controlled water usage.
Includes copper pipe & rubber bung.
1 Litre flush.
SAPCS certified and JASWIC listed

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Idral Self-Closing Urinal Flush Valve Technical Drawings Specifications
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IDRAL
Idral Concealed Self-Closing Toilet Flush Valve 
with Vandal Proof Lever Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Concealed Self-Closing  Toilet 
Flush Valve with Vandal Prood Lever

Flush valve with vandal proof lever.

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

TVID08067-1ITT

Idral Self-Closing Urinal Flush Valve Technical Drawings Specifications

Idral Self-Closing Urinal Flush Valve 

Flush valve, pipe and a rubber for urinal.

1 Litre flush.

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

TVIDITT08125
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The Italian quality, design aspects and craftsmanship 
of this tap range are outstanding and is therefore 
supported by a 15 Year Guarantee. This promise 

is backed up a national service team based throughout 
South Africa. The Tivoli product range strongly supports 
Italtile’s LiveGreen ethos threefold: by manufacturing in 
a responsible manner where the plating plant has zero 
discharge; recycling all water used during manufacture and 
finally it has a controlled, reduced flow rates.
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TIVOLI ARTIC
Tivoli Artic Wash Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVDRAA3940/CH

Tivoli Artic Wash Basin Mixer 

Mixer without pop-up waste.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVAA3980/CH

Tivoli Artic Bidet Mixer 

Mixer with pop-up waste.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Artic Bidet Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Artic Diverter Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Artic Bath/Shower Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Artic Diverter Mixer 

Including concealed part.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Made with DZR brass.

Tivoli Artic Bath/Shower Mixer 

Including concealed part.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Made with DZR brass.

TVDRAA3900/CH

TVDRAA3911/CH
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Tivoli Artic Clinical Lever Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Artic Clinical Lever Mixer 

Deck Mounted Mixer.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

45 MAX35

87127

14
8
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6

G 1/2 TVAA3949/CH

TIVOLI ARTIC
Tivoli Artic Bath Mixer Wall Type Technical Drawings Specifications

TVAA3920/CH

Tivoli Artic Bath Mixer Wall Type 

Includes handshower.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVAA3931CH

Tivoli Artic Sink Mixer Pillar Type 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Artic Sink Mixer Pillar Type Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Artic Clinical Lever Sink 
Mixer

Medical progressive mixer
Hot and cold water.

Made in Italy.
10 year warranty.

Tivoli Artic Clinical Lever Sink Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

 TVAA3948/CH
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TIVOLI GADONI
Tivoli Gadoni Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVGD8340/CH

Tivoli Gadoni Basin Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVGD8345/CH

Tivoli Gadoni Tall Basin Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Gadoni Tall Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Gadoni Wall Type Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Gadoni Bidet Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Gadoni Wall Type Basin 
Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Gadoni Bidet Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVGD8344/CH

TVGD8380/CH
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Tivoli Gadoni Wall Mounted Bath Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Gadoni Wall Mounted Bath 
Mixer 

Mixer including handshower.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVGD8320/CH

TIVOLI GADONI
Tivoli Gadoni Diverter Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVGD8311/CH

Tivoli Gadoni Diverter Mixer 

Mixer including concealed part.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVGD8300/CH

Tivoli Gadoni Bath or Shower 
Mixer 

Mixer including concealed part.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Gadoni Bath or Shower Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications
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TIVOLI GADONI MATT BLACK
Tivoli Gadoni Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVGD8340/BK

Tivoli Gadoni Basin Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVGD8345/BK

Tivoli Gadoni Tall Basin Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Gadoni Tall Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Gadoni Wall Type Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Gadoni Bidet Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Gadoni Wall Type Basin 
Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Gadoni Bidet Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVGD8344/BK

TVGD8380/BK
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TIVOLI GADONI MATT BLACK
Tivoli Gadoni Diverter Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVGD8311/BK

Tivoli Gadoni Diverter Mixer 

Mixer including concealed part.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVGD8300/BK

Tivoli Gadoni Bath or Shower 
Mixer 

Mixer including concealed part.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Gadoni Bath or Shower Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Gadoni Wall Mounted Bath Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Gadoni Wall Mounted Bath 
Mixer 

Mixer including handshower.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVGD8320/BK
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TVBKBA7700/BK

TIVOLI PRATO BLACK

TVBKBA7743/BK

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Bardi Medium Basin Mixer Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Bardi Tall Basin Mixer Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVBKBA7746/BK

Tivoli Prato Bath Diverter Mixer Black Technical Drawings Specifications

TVPO5311/BK

Tivoli Prato Bath Diverter Mixer Black 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Prato Bath Mixer & 
Handshower W/T 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Prato Bath Mixer & Handshower W/T Technical Drawings Specifications

TVPO5320/BK

Tivoli Prato Bath Shower Mixer Black Technical Drawings Specifications

TVPO5300/BK

Tivoli Prato Bath Shower Mixer Black 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Prato Basin Mixer Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Prato Basin Mixer Black 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVPO5340/BK
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TIVOLI PRATO BLACK
Tivoli Prato Basin Mixer Wall Type Black Technical Drawings Specifications

TVPO5344/BK

Tivoli Prato Basin Mixer Wall Type 
Black 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Bardi Tall Basin Mixer Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVBKBA7746/BK

Tivoli Prato Bidet Mixer Black 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Prato Bidet Mixer Black Technical Drawings Specifications

TVPO5380/BK

TVBKBA7743/BK

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Bardi Medium Basin Mixer Black Technical Drawings SpecificationsTivoli Prato Tall Basin Mixer Black Technical Drawings Specifications

TVPO5345/BK

Tivoli Prato Tall Basin Mixer Black 

Without pop up waste. 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.
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TIVOLI NEW ROAD ECO
Tivoli New Road Eco Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVNR4340/CH

Tivoli New Road Eco Basin Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVBKBA7743/BK

Tivoli New Road Eco  Medium 
Basin Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Bardi Medium Basin Mixer Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Bardi Tall Basin Mixer Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli New Road Bidet Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli New Road Tall Eco Basin 
Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli New Road Bidet Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVNR4380/CH

TVBKBA7746/BK

Tivoli New Road Eco Medium Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVNR4342/CH

Tivoli New Road Tall Eco Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVNR4346/CH
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TIVOLI NEW ROAD ECO
Tivoli New Road Diverter Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVNR4311/CH

Tivoli New Road Diverter Mixer 

Mixer including concealed part.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli New Road Bath or Shower 
Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Bardi Medium Basin Mixer Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli New Road Pillar Type Kitchen Sink 
Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli New Road Bath Mixer Wall 
Type with Handshower

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli New Road Pillar Type Kitchen 
Sink Mixer

Kitchen sink mixer.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVNR4331/CH

TVRN4320/CH

Tivoli New Road Bath or Shower Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli New Road Bath Mixer Wall Type with 
Handshower Technical Drawings Specifications

TVNR4300/CH
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TIVOLI NEW ROAD ECO
Tivoli New Road Spring Kitchen Sink Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVNR4338/CH

Tivoli New Road Spring Kitchen Sink 
Mixer 

Mixer including concealed part.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.
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TIVOLI PELLA

Tivoli Bardi Tall Basin Mixer Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Pella Diverter Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Pella Diverter Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVPE4911/CH

TVBKBA7746/BK

Tivoli Pella Bidet Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Pella Bidet Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVPE4980/CH

Tivoli Pella Eco Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVPE4946/CH

Tivoli Pella Eco Basin Mixer

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVBKBA7743/BK

Tivoli Pella Tall Basin Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Bardi Medium Basin Mixer Black Technical Drawings SpecificationsTivoli Pella Tall Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVPE4945/CH
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TIVOLI PELLA

TVBKBA7743/BK

Tivoli Pella Wall Type Bath Mixer 

Mixer including handshower.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Bardi Medium Basin Mixer Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Bardi Tall Basin Mixer Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Pella Chrome Spring Sink Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Pella Chrome Spring Sink 
Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVBKBA7746/BK

Tivoli Pella Wall Type Bath Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVPE4920/CH

Tivoli Pella Chrome Pillar Type 
Sink Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Pella Chrome Pillar Type Sink Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVPE4931/CH

TVPE4938/CH

Tivoli Pella Bath or Shower Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVPE4900/CH

Tivoli Pella Bath or Shower Mixer 

Mixer including concealed part.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.
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TIVOLI ROMA
Tivoli Roma Pillar Tap Technical Drawings Specifications

TVRO3350/CH

Tivoli Roma Pillar Tap 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Roma Fixed Spout Basin 
Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Roma Fixed Spout Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Roma Swivel Spout Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Roma Bidet Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Roma Swivel Spout Basin 
Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Roma Bidet Mixer 

Mixer including pop up waste.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVRO3340/CH

TVRO3380/CH
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TIVOLI ROMA
Tivoli Roma Wall Type Bath Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVRO3320/CH

Tivoli Roma Wall Type Bath Mixer 

Mixer including handshower.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVRO3331/CH

Tivoli Roma Pillar Type SInk 
Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Roma Pillar Type SInk Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Roma Wall Type Sink Tap Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Roma Prep Bowl Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Roma Wall Type Sink Tap
Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Roma Prep Bowl Mixer 

Cold water only.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVRO3330/CH

TVRO3332/CH
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TIVOLI ROMA
Tivoli Roma Undertile Stop Tap Technical Drawings Specifications

TVRO3360/CH

Tivoli Roma Undertile Stop Tap 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.
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TIVOLI ROMA BRUSHED BRONZE
Tivoli Roma Pillar Tap Technical Drawings Specifications

TVRO3350/BB

Tivoli Roma Pillar Tap
 
Brushed Bronze.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVRO3340/BB

Tivoli Roma Swivel Spout Basin 
Mixer 

Brushed Bronze.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Roma Swivel Spout Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Roma Bidet Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Roma Wall Type Bath Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Roma Bidet Mixer 

Brushed Bronze.

Bidet mixer including pop up waste.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Roma Wall Type Bath Mixer 

Brushed Bronze.

Mixer including handshower.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVRO3380/BB

TVRO3320/BB



98

TIVOLI ROMA BRUSHED BRONZE
Tivoli Roma Wall Type Sink Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVRO3330/BB

Tivoli Roma Wall Type Sink Mixer 

Brushed Bronze.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVRO3332/BB

Tivoli Roma Prep Bowl Tap

Brushed Bronze.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Roma Prep Bowl Tap Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Roma Undertile Stop Tap Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Roma Undertile Stop Tap 

Brushed Bronze.

Bidet mixer including pop up waste.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVRO3360/BB
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NOBILI SOFI
Nobili Sofi Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSF3140/CH

Nobili Sofi Basin Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVSF3146/CH

Nobili Sofi Tall Basin Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Nobili Sofi Tall Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Nobili Sofi Bidet Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Nobili Sofi Diverter Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Nobili Sofi Bidet Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Nobili Sofi Diverter Mixer 

Mixer including concealed part.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVSF3180/CH

TVSF3111/CH
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NOBILI SOFI
Nobili Sofi Bath or Shower Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSF3100/CH

Nobili Sofi Bath or Shower Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVSF3120/CH

Nobili Sofi Wall Type Bath Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Nobili Sofi Wall Type Bath Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications
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Tivoli Caserta Pillar Type Sink Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Collection:   Caserta
Colour:     Chrome
Made From: Brass
Spaces:      Bathroom
Guarantee:  15-year

TVCSS2633/CH

TIVOLI CASERTA
Tivoli Caserta Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Caserta Basin Mixer 

Collection:    Caserta
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:     Bathroom
Guarantee:   15-year
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TVCSS2620/CH

Tivoli Caserta Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Caserta Basin Mixer 

Collection:    Caserta
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:     Bathroom
Guarantee:   15-year

TVCSS2640/CH
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Tivoli Caserta Chrome Tall Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Caserta Chrome Tall Basin 
Mixer 

Collection:     Caserta
Colour:     Chrome
Made From:   Brass
Spaces:      Bathroom
Guarantee:    15-year

TVCSS2645/CH

20
5155

25
5

190

35
0

G 1/2

45
 M

AX

35Ø

50



102

TIVOLI CASERTA

TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Caserta Bidet Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Caserta Bath Diverter Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Collection:   Caserta
Colour:     Chrome
Made From: Brass
Spaces:      Bathroom
Guarantee:  15-year

Collection:   Caserta
Colour:     Chrome
Made From: Brass
Spaces:      Bathroom
Guarantee:  15-year

TVCSS2680/CH
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Tivoli Pella Eco Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVPE4946/CH

Tivoli Pella Eco Basin Mixer

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TIVOLI BASIN MIXERS 

TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Gadoni Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Gadoni Matt Black Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Gadoni Basin Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Gadoni Matt Black Basin 
Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVGD8340/CH

TVGD8340/BK

Tivoli Artic Wash Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Artic Wash Basin Mixer 

Mixer without pop-up waste.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVDRAA3940/CH
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At the intersection of New York Urban and Italian Glamour, you’ll find new 
Program One. More art installation than water delivery system, this 
heartstoppingly stunning tap range redefines the concept of functional, 
eco-chic beauty. Get ready to reimagine your bathroom goals. 

At the intersection of New York Urban and Italian Glamour, you’ll find new 
Program One. More art installation than water delivery system, this 
heartstoppingly stunning tap range redefines the concept of functional, 
eco-chic beauty. Get ready to reimagine your bathroom goals. 

Our showrooms are open 7 days a week.

italtile italtilesa italtilesa italtileONLINE SHOP 010 271 2272

Exclusive to

1 0 0 %  I TA L I A N  M A D E  

Highest Italian
solid brass, 

chromium plating.
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PROGRAM ONE

TVRO3342/CH

Program One Matt Black Basin Mixer With 
Short Spout Technical Drawings Specifications

Program One Matt Black Basin Mixer With 
Long Spout Technical Drawings Specifications

Program One Matt Black Basin 
Mixer With 
Short Spout 

Collection:    Program One
Colour:         Black
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   15 Years

Program One Matt Black Basin 
Mixer With 
Long Spout 

Collection:    Program One
Colour:         Black
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   15 Years

TVLI1211/CH
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TVPR1241/BK

Program One Matt Black Bath & Shower Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Program One Matt Black Bath & 
Shower Mixer 

Collection:    Program One
Colour:         Black
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   15 Years

TVPR1200/BK
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Program One Matt Black Wall Type Basin Technical Drawings Specifications

Program One Matt Black Wall 
Type Basin 

Collection:    Program One
Colour:         Black
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   15 Years

TVPR1244/BK
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PROGRAM ONE

TVRO3342/CH

Program One Matt Black Diverter Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Program One Matt Black Diverter Mixer 

Collection:    Program One
Colour:         Black
Made From: Brass
Spaces:       Bathroom
Guarantee:  15 Years

TVPR1211/BK
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VERONA

TVRO3342/CH

Verona Matt Gold Wall Type Bath Spout 
220mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Verona Matt Gold Wall Type Bath Mixer & 
Hand Shower Technical Drawings Specifications

Verona Matt Gold Wall Type Bath 
Spout 220mm

Collection:    Verona
Colour:    Gold
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Verona Matt Gold Wall Type Bath 
Mixer & Hand Shower

Collection:    Verona
Colour:    Gold
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVAC1021/MG

TVVR8620/MG

Verona Matt Gold Basin Mixer With Pop Up 
Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

Verona Matt Gold Basin Mixer 
With Pop Up Waste

Collection:    Verona
Colour:    Gold
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

 TVVR8640/MG

Verona Matt Gold Bath Or Shower Mixer 
Including Concealed Part Technical Drawings Specifications

Verona Matt Gold Bath Or Shower 
Mixer Including Concealed Part

Collection:    Verona
Colour:    Gold
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVVR8600/MG
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TVRO3342/CH

Verona Matt Gold Shower Set: Handshower, 
Hose, Outlet MG Technical Drawings Specifications

Verona Matt Gold Shower 
Set: Handshower, Hose, 
Outlet MG

Collection:    Verona
Colour:    Gold
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVSH1949/MG

VERONA

TVRO3342/CH

Verona Matt Gold Wall Type Basin Mixer 
With Pop Up Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

Verona Matt Gold Tall Basin Mixer With Pop 
Up Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

Verona Matt Gold Wall Type Basin 
Mixer With Pop Up Waste

Collection:    Verona
Colour:    Gold
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Verona Matt Gold Wall Type Bath 
Mixer & Hand Shower

Collection:    Verona
Colour:    Gold
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVVR8644/MG

TVVR8645/MG

Verona Matt Gold Shower Arm 400mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Verona Matt Gold Shower Arm 
400mm

Collection:    Verona
Colour:    Gold
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVSH1948/MG
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Verona Shower Head 200mm Matt Gold Technical Drawings Specifications

Verona Shower Head 200mm 
Matt Gold

Collection:    Verona
Colour:    Gold
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVSH1974/MG
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VERONA

Verona Matt Gold Tall Diverter Mixer MG Technical Drawings Specifications

Verona Matt Gold Tall Divert-
er Mixer MG

Collection:    Verona
Colour:    Gold
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.
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TVRO3342/CH

Brio Bath Mixer with Hand Shower Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Brio Chrome Basin Mixer

Collection:    Brio
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Natural, Modern, 
Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVBO8920/CH
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TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Brio Chrome Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Brio Chrome Medium Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Brio Chrome Basin Mixer

Collection:    Brio
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Natural, Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Brio Chrome Medium Basin 
Mixer

Collection:    Brio
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Natural, Modern, 
Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVBO8940/CH

TVBO8942/CH

Tivoli Brio Chrome Bath Or Shower 
Diverter Mixer Including Concealed Part Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Brio Chrome Bath Or Shower 
Diverter Mixer Including Concealed 
Part

Collection:    Brio
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Natural, Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVBO8911/CH
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Tivoli Brio Chrome Bath Or Shower 
Mixer Including Concealed Part Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Brio Chrome Bath Or 
Shower Mixer Including Con-
cealed Part

Collection:    Verona
Colour:    Gold
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVBO8900/CH

BRIO

Tivoli Brio Tall Basin MIxer without Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Brio Tall Basin MIxer 
without Waste

Collection:    Verona
Colour:    Gold
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.
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TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Cavallino Dark Mirror Tall 
Basin Mixer & Pop Up Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Cavallino Dark Mirror Tall 
Basin Mixer & Pop Up

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Electroplated Black  
    Chrome
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

 TVCV1645/CA
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CAVALLINO DARK MIRROR

TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Cavallino Dark Mirror Bath Shower 
Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Cavallino Dark Mirror Bath 
Diverter Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Cavallino Dark Mirror Bath 
Shower Mixer

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Electroplated Black  
    Chrome
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Cavallino Dark Mirror Bath 
Diverter Mixer

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Electroplated Black  
    Chrome
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVCV1600/CA
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Tivoli Cavallino Dark Mirror Wall Type Bath 
Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Cavallino Dark Mirror Wall Type 
Bath Mixer

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Electroplated Black  
    Chrome
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

 TVCV1620/CA
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CAVALLINO DARK MIRROR

TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Cavallino Dark Mirror Bath Shower 
Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Cavallino Dark Mirror Wall Type 
Basin Mixer & Pop Up Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Cavallino Dark Mirror Bath 
Shower Mixer

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Electroplated Black  
    Chrome
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Cavallino Dark Mirror Wall 
Type Basin Mixer & Pop Up

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Electroplated Black  
    Chrome
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVCV1640/CA

TVCV1644/CA
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TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Cavallino Gold Tall Basin 
Mixer & Pop Up Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Cavallino Gold Tall Basin 
Mixer & Pop Up

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Gold
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVCV1645/MG

35n

45 MAX

25
5

36

191

35
0

30
0

G 3/8

50o

243

CAVALLINO MATT GOLD

TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Cavallino Gold Bath Shower Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Cavallino Dark Mirror Bath 
Diverter Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Cavallino Gold Bath Shower 
Mixer

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Gold
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Cavallino Dark Mirror Bath 
Diverter Mixer

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Gold
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVCV1600/MG
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Tivoli Cavallino Gold Wall Type Bath Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Cavallino Gold Wall Type Bath 
Mixer

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Gold
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

 TVCV1620/MG
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CAVALLINO MATT GOLD

TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Cavallino Gold Basin Mixer & Pop Up Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Cavallino Gold Wall Type Basin 
Mixer & Pop Up Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Cavallino Gold Basin Mixer & 
Pop Up

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Gold
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Cavallino Gold Wall Type 
Basin Mixer & Pop Up

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Gold
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVCV1640/CA

TVCV1644/MG
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TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Classico Chrome Bath 
Mixer Including Handshower Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Classico Chrome Bath 
Mixer Including Handshower

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Chrome and White
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVCL2120/CH

CLASSICO

TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Classico Chrome Bath Shower 
Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Classico Chrome Sink Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Classico Chrome Bath Shower 
Mixer

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Chrome and White
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Classico Chrome Sink 
Mixer

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Chrome and White
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVCL2100/CH

TVKICL23/CH

Tivoli Classico Chrome Bath Diverter 
Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Classico Chrome Bath Diverter 
Mixer

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Chrome and White
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVCL2111/CH
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CLASSICO

TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Classico Chrome Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Classico Chrome Wall Type Basin 
Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Classico Chrome Basin Mixer

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Chrome and White
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Classico Chrome Wall Type 
Basin Mixer

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Chrome and White
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

 TVCL2142/CH

 TVCL2144/CH

TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Classico Chrome Basin 
Mixer With Swivel Spout Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Classico Chrome Basin 
Mixer With Swivel Spout

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Chrome and White
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVCL2140/CH

Tivoli Classico Chrome Pillar Tap Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Classico Chrome Pillar Tap

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Chrome and White
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVCL2150/CH
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CLASSICO

TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Classico Chrome Bidet Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Classico Chrome Bidet Mixer

Collection:    Cavallino
Colour:    Chrome and White
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVCL2180/CH
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NOBILI ORTA

TVRO3342/CH

Nobili Orta Chrome Bath Shower 
Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Nobili Orta Chrome Wall Type Bath 
Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Nobili Orta Chrome Bath Shower Mixer

Collection:    Nobili
Colour:    Chrome 
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Nobili Orta Chrome Wall Type 
Bath Mixer

Collection:    Nobili
Colour:    Chrome 
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.
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 TVOR3720/CH

TVRO3342/CH

Nobili Orta Chrome Tall Basin 
Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Nobili Orta Chrome Tall Basin 
Mixer

Collection:    Nobili
Colour:    Chrome 
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVOR3745/CH

Nobili Orta Chrome Bath Diverter Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Nobili Orta Chrome Bath Diverter Mixer

Collection:    Nobili
Colour:    Chrome 
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVOR3711/CH
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NOBILI ORTA

TVRO3342/CH

Nobili Orta Chrome Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Nobili Orta Chrome Basin Mixer

Collection:    Nobili
Colour:    Chrome 
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVOR3746/CH
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POTENZA

TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Potenza Matt Black Diverter 
Mixer Including Concealed Part Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Potenza Matt Black Wall Mounted 
Bath Mixer Including Hand Shower Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Potenza Matt Black Diverter 
Mixer Including Concealed Part

Collection:    Potenza
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Powder Coated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Potenza Matt Black Diverter 
Mixer Including Concealed Part

Collection:    Potenza
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Powder Coated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVPZ1311/BK
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TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Potenza Medium Matt Black 
Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Potenza Medium Matt Black 
Basin Mixer

Collection:    Potenza
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Powder Coated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVPZ1342/BK 

170

18
0

35
0 45

 M
AX35Ø

12
1130

G 1/2

Tivoli Potenza Tall Matt Black Basin 
Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Potenza Tall Matt Black Basin 
Mixer

Collection:    Potenza
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Powder Coated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVPZ1346/BK
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POTENZA

TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Potenza Matt Black Basin 
Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Prato Matt Black Shower Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Potenza Matt Black Basin Mixer

Collection:    Potenza
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Powder Coated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Prato Matt Black Shower 
Mixer

Collection:    Potenza
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Powder Coated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVPZ1340/BK 
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TVPO5320/CH

PRATO

TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Prato Chrome Bath Or Show-
er Mixer Including Concealed Part Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Prato Chrome Wall Mounted Bath 
Mixer Including Hand Shower Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Prato Chrome Bath Or Shower 
Mixer Including Concealed Part

Collection:    Prato
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Powder Coated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year guarantee.

Tivoli Prato Chrome Wall 
Mounted Bath Mixer Including 
Hand Shower

Collection:    Prato
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Powder Coated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year guarantee.

TVPO5300/CH

TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Prato Chrome Wall Type 
Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Prato Chrome Wall Type 
Basin Mixer

Collection:    Prato
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Powder Coated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year guarantee.

TVPO5344/CH

Tivoli Prato Chrome Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Prato Chrome Basin Mixer

Collection:    Prato
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Powder Coated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year guarantee.

TVPO5340/CH
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TVPO5380/CH

PRATO

TVRO3342/CH

Tivoli Prato Chrome Tall Basin 
Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Prato Chrome Bidet Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Prato Chrome Tall Basin Mixer

Collection:    Prato
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Powder Coated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year guarantee.

Tivoli Prato Chrome Bidet Mixer

Collection:    Prato
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Powder Coated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year guarantee.

TVPO5345/CH
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TVRO3342/CH

Divina Anelia Black Tall Basin 
Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Divina Anelia Black Tall Basin 
Mixer

Collection:    Anelia
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVAI9545/BK

ANELIA

TVRO3342/CH

Divina Anelia Black Bath Shower Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Divina Anelia Black Bath Diverter 
Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Divina Anelia Black Bath Shower Mixer

Collection:    Anelia
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Divina Anelia Black Bath Diverter 
Mixer

Collection:    Anelia
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVAI9500/BK

TVAI9511/BK

Divina Anelia Black Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Divina Anelia Black Basin Mixer

Collection:    Anelia
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVAI9540/BK
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ANELIA

TVRO3342/CH

Divina Anelia Chrome Bath Or Shower 
Mixer Including Concealed Part Technical Drawings Specifications

Divina Anelia Chrome Diverter Mixer 
Including Concealed Part Technical Drawings Specifications

Divina Anelia Chrome Bath Or Shower 
Mixer Including Concealed Part

Collection:    Anelia
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban
Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Divina Anelia Chrome Diverter 
Mixer Including Concealed Part

Collection:    Anelia
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVAI9500/CH

TVAI9511/CH

TVRO3342/CH

Divina Anelia Chrome Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Divina Anelia Chrome Basin 
Mixer

Collection:    Anelia
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVCL2140/CH

Divina Anelia Chrome Wall Type Bath 
Mixer Including Handshower Technical Drawings Specifications

Divina Anelia Chrome Wall Type Bath 
Mixer Including Handshower

Collection:    Anelia
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVAI9520/CH



128

ANELIA

TVRO3342/CH

Divina Anelia Chrome Tall Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Divina Anelia Chrome Tall Basin Mixer

Collection:    Anelia
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban
Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVAI9545/CH
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FERARRA

TVRO3342/CH

Divina Ferrara Stainless Steel Bath 
Shower Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Divina Ferrara Stainless Steel Bath 
Diverter Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Divina Ferrara Stainless Steel Bath 
Shower Mixer

Collection:    Ferrara
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Grade 304 Stainless Steel
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Divina Ferrara Stainless Steel 
Bath Diverter Mixer

Collection:    Ferrara
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Grade 304 Stainless 
Steel
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVFR1500/SS

8112505PS-FG503 8119505PS-FG537

8119505PS-FG537
TVFR1511SS

TVRO3342/CH

Divina Ferrara Stainless Steel 
Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Divina Ferrara Stainless Steel 
Basin Mixer

Collection:    Ferrara
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Grade 304 Stainless 
Steel
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

 TVFR1540/SS
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Divina Ferrara Stainless Steel Bath Mixer 
& Hand Shower Technical Drawings Specifications

Divina Ferrara Stainless Steel Bath 
Mixer & Hand Shower

Collection:    Ferrara
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Grade 304 Stainless Steel
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVFR1520/SS
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FERARRA

TVRO3342/CH

Divina Ferrara Stainless Steel Tall Basin 
Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Divina Ferrara Stainless Steel Tall 
Basin Mixer

Collection:    Ferrara
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Grade 304 Stainless Steel
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

 TVFR1545/SS
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LAELIA

TVRO3342/CH

Laelia Chrome Bath or Shower Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Laelia Chrome Bath Diverter Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Laelia Chrome Bath or Shower Mixer

Collection:   Laelia
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Natural, Modern, Urban

10 years guarantee on the brass body, 
3 years guarantee on cartridges/ heads 
parts

Laelia Chrome Bath Diverter 
Mixer

Collection:   Laelia
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Natural, Modern, 
Urban

10 years guarantee on the brass 
body, 3 years guarantee on 
cartridges/ heads parts

 TVLL9600/CH
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TVLL9611CH

TVRO3342/CH

Laelia Chrome Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Laelia Chrome Basin Mixer

Collection:   Laelia
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Natural, Modern, 
Urban

10 years guarantee on the brass 
body, 3 years guarantee on 
cartridges/ heads parts

TVLL9640/CH

Laelia Chrome Wall Type Bath Mixer and 
Handshower Technical Drawings Specifications

Laelia Chrome Wall Type Bath Mixer 
and Handshower

Collection:   Laelia
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Natural, Modern, Urban

10 years guarantee on the brass body, 
3 years guarantee on cartridges/ heads 
parts

TVLL9620CH
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LAELIA

TVRO3342/CH

Laelia Chrome Tall Basin Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Laelia Chrome Tall Basin Mixer

Collection:   Laelia
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Natural, Modern, Urban

10 years guarantee on the brass body, 
3 years guarantee on cartridges/ heads 
parts

TVLL9655/CH
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SINK MIXERS
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SINK MIXERS 
Tivoli Arctic Sink Mixer Pillar Type Technical Drawings Specifications

TVAA3931/CH

Tivoli Arctic Sink Mixer Pillar Type 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli New Road Pillar Type Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli New Road Pillar Type Mixer 

Kitchen sink mixer.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVNR4331/CH

Nobili Sofi Chrome Pillar Type Sink Mixer With 
Pull Out Spray Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSF3138/CH

Nobili Sofi Chrome Pillar Type Sink 
Mixer With Pull Out Spray

Sink mixer with pull out spray.

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Sofi Chrome Pillar Type Sink Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Sofi Chrome Pillar Type 
Sink Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVSF3131/CH
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SINK MIXERS 
Tivoli New Road Spring Kitchen Sink Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVNR4338/CH

Tivoli New Road Spring Kitchen Sink 
Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVPE4931/CH

Tivoli Pella Chrome Pillar Type 
Sink Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Pella Chrome Pillar Type Sink Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Pella Chrome Spring Sink Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Acquario Pillar Type Kitchen Sink Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Pella Chrome Spring Sink 
Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Acquario Pillar Type 
Kitchen Sink Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVPE4938/CH

TVPV1031/CH
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SINK MIXERS 

TVRO3331/CH

Tivoli Roma Pillar Type Sink 
Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Tivoli Roma Pillar Type Sink Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Roma Wall Type Sink Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Roma Wall Type Sink Mixer 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVRO3330/CH

Move Sink Mixer With Black Hose Technical Drawings Specifications

TVKIMV46/CH

Move Sink Mixer With Black Hose 

15 year guarantee

Tivoli Molveno Chrome Pillar Type Sink Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Molveno Chrome Pillar Type Sink 
Mixer 

More Information
Collection        Molveno
Colour  Chrome
Made From     Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces Kitchen
Guarantee       15 Years
Returns           Free exchange or return 
within 6 months (excludes collection fee)
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FREE STANDING BATH MIXERS
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FREE STANDING BATH MIXERS 

TVAC1077/CH

Bolzano Free Standing Bath 
Mixer 

Free standing bath mixer.

Bolzano Free Standing Bath Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications
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SPOUTS
Round Nikki Bath Spout Technical Drawings Specifications

TVAC1815/CH

Round Nikki Bath Spout 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Square Nikki Bath Spout Technical Drawings Specifications

Square Nikki Bath Spout 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

TVAC1814/CH

TVAC1811/CH

Nikki Bath Spout 

Made in Italy.
15 year warranty.

Nikki Bath Spout Technical Drawings Specifications
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SHOWERS
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SHOWER HEADS

TVAE044168/CH

Almar Emotion Square ABS 
Shower Head 

Chrome shower head
120 x 120mm.

Flow restrictors = 6LT/minute. 

Almar Emotion Square ABS Shower Head Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Eco Air Emotion Round Shower Head Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Emotion Multi-Function Shower Head Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Eco Air Emotion Round 
Shower Head 

ABS white face shower head 
130mm.

Flow restrictors = 6LT/minute. 

Almar Emotion Multi-Function 
Shower Head 

Round white face shower head 
130mm.

Flow restrictors = 6LT/minute. 

TVAE044169/WH

TVAE044127/WH

Almar Easy Round ABS Shower Head Technical Drawings Specifications

TVAE044188/CH

Almar Easy Round ABS Shower Head 

Chrome shower head 80mm diameter.

Flow restrictors = 6LT/minute. 
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SHOWER HEADS

TVAE044115/CH

TVAE044077/CH

Almar Emotion Square Shower 
Head 

Chrome ABS shower head 200 x 
200mm.

Almar Emotion Square Shower Head Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Creamy Square ABS Shower Head Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Emotion Round ABS Shower Head Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Creamy Square ABS 
Shower Head 

Shower head 247 x 247mm.

Almar Emotion Round ABS 
Shower Head 

Shower head 250mm diameter.

Flow restrictors = 6LT/minute. 

TVAE044050/CH

TVAE044181/CH

Almar Retro Chrome ABS Shower Head Technical Drawings Specifications

TVAE044014A/CH

Almar Retro Chrome ABS Shower 
Head 

Shower head 200mm diameter.

Flow restrictors = 6LT/minute. 
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SHOWER HEADS
Almar Smart Dual Function Shower Head Technical Drawings Specifications

TVAE044199/CH

Almar Smart Dual Function Shower 
Head 

Stainless steel shower head 537 x 165 
x 23mm.

TVAE044193/CH

Almar Dual Flow Square Slim 
Shower Head 

Stainless steel shower head 593 x 
270mm.

Almar Dual Flow Square Slim Shower Head Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Square Multi-Function Shower Head Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Eco Air Emotion Shower Set Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Square Multi-Function 
Shower Head 

Spin stainless steel shower head 
587 x 270 x 20mm.

Almar Eco Air Emotion Shower 
Set 

Round white face shower set 
130mm.

With shower arm included.

TVAE162001/CH

TVAE044196/CH
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SHOWER HEADS
Almar Square Stainless Steel Ceiling Shower 
Head 380 x 380mm Technical Drawings Specifications

TVAE044046/SS

Almar Square Stainless Steel Ceiling 
Shower Head 380 x 380mm

Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

TVAE044216/SS

Almar Square Stainless Steel 
Ceiling Dual Shower Head 380 x 
380mm

Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Almar Square Stainless Steel Ceiling Dual 
Shower Head 380 x 380mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Beam Chrome Shower Head 
100 x 136mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Beam Black Shower Head 
100 x 136mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Beam Chrome Shower 
Head 100 x 136mm

Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Almar Beam Black Shower Head 
100 x 136mm

Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

TVAE044287/BK

TVAE044287/CH
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SHOWER HEADS
Almar Matt Black Hand Shower Kit Technical Drawings Specifications

TVAE166002/BK

Almar Matt Black Hand Shower Kit

Colour:   Black
Made From: Powder Coated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

TVAE166002/CH

Almar Chrome Round Hand 
Shower Kit

Colour:   Black
Made From: Powder Coated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Almar Chrome Round Hand Shower Kit Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Emotion Square ABS Shower Set Technical Drawings Specifications

TVAE162011/CH

Almar Emotion Square ABS Shower 
Set 

Colour:   Black
Made From: Powder Coated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

TVAE044077/BK

Almar Emotion Black ABS 
Shower Head 

Colour:   Black
Made From: Powder Coated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Almar Emotion Black ABS Shower Head Technical Drawings Specifications
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SHOWER COLUMNS
Divina Kansas Black Exposed Shower Column Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSH9936/BK

Divina Kansas Black Exposed Shower 
Column

Collection:     Kansas
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Urban

TVSH9936/CH

Divina Kansas Chrome Exposed 
Shower Column

Collection:     Kansas
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Classic, Modern, Urban

Divina Kansas Chrome Exposed Shower 
Column Technical Drawings Specifications
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Tivoli Catania Exposed Shower Column Black Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSH9938/BK

Tivoli Catania Exposed Shower 
Column Black

Collection:     Catania
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

TVSH9938/CH              

Tivoli Catania Exposed Shower Column 
Chrome

Collection:     Catania
Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban

Tivoli Catania Exposed Shower Column 
Chrome Technical Drawings Specifications
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SHOWER COLUMNS
Tivoli Pavia Square Exposed Shower Column 
Chrome Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSH9939/CH

Tivoli Pavia Square Exposed Shower 
Column Chrome

Colour:    Chrome
Made From:  Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern

TVSH1440/CH              

Tivoli Tyco Thermostatic Column & 
Mixer

Colour:    Chrome

Tivoli Tyco Thermostatic Column & Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications
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Nobili Black Thermostatic Column & Mixer Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSH1455/BK              

Nobili Black Thermostatic Column & 
Mixer

Collection:     Nobili
Colour:    Black
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:    Bathroom
Style:    Modern, Urban
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SHOWER ARMS

Tivoli Ceiling Shower Arm Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Ceiling Shower Arm 

300mm. 

TVSH1326/CH

Tivoli Velino Shower Arm Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSH1333/CH

Tivoli VeliNo Shower Arm 

130mm.

TVSH1321/CH

Tivoli Classic Shower Arm 

250mm.

Tivoli Classic Shower Arm Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Shower Arm and Flange Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Shower Arm and Flange 

150mm.

TVSH1300/CH



149

SHOWER ARMS
Tivoli Traditional Shower Arm Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSH1322/CH

Tivoli Traditional Shower Arm 

400mm.

TVSH1329/CH

Tivoli Caserta Shower Arm 

355mm.

Tivoli Caserta Shower Arm Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Black Shower Arm Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Black Shower Arm 

350mm.

TVAE021006/BK

Tivoli Fan Design Shower Head Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Fan Design Shower Head 

300 x 150mm excluding arm.

TVSH1434/CH
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HAND SHOWERS
Almar Kuky ABS Chrome Hand Shower Technical Drawings Specifications

TVAE082041/CH

Almar Kuky ABS Chrome Hand Shower 

198 x 29 x 16mm.

Flow restrictors = 6LT/minute. 

TVAE082070/CH

Almar Thin ABS Chrome Hand 
Shower 

185 x 28 x 14mm.

Flow restrictors = 6LT/minute. 

Almar Thin ABS Chrome Hand Shower Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Esprit Carre ABS Hand Shower Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Ellipse ABS Chrome Hand Shower Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Esprit Carre ABS Hand 
Shower 

Chrome hand shower  
220 x 27 x 27mm.

Almar Ellipse ABS Chrome Hand 
Shower 

212 x 38 x 25mm.

Flow restrictors = 6LT/minute. 

TVAE082030/CH

TVAE082008/CH
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HAND SHOWERS

TVAE082069/CH

TVAE082046/WH

Almar Eco Air Emotion Hand 
Shower 

Round ABS white face hand 
shower 100mm.

Almar Eco Air Emotion Hand Shower Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Elilipse ABS Hand Shower Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Elilipse ABS Hand Shower 

Brushed bronze hand shower 212 x 
38 x 25mm.

Flow restrictors = 6LT/minute. 

TVAE082030/BB

Almar Eco Air Emotion Hand Shower Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Eco Air Emotion Hand Shower 

ABS multi function hand shower 100mm.

Flow restrictors = 6LT/minute. 

Almar Handshower Abs White Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Handshower Abs White
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- Kit di scarico per flussom
etro da incasso. 

-W
aste kit for concealed flush valve 

- kit de desagüe para valvula flush em
potrada 

-kit de vidage pour robinet de chasse incastré 
 

 

 

 

D
otazioni / Equipm

ent / D
otaciones / Équipem

ents 
 

Tubo di scarico in polipropilene da 900 m
m

 c/curva  
C

ollare in gom
m

a per collegam
ento al flussom

etro ø25 e ø32 m
m

 
Tubo e rosone per collegam

ento w
c in polipropilene bianco  

M
orsetto in gom

m
a per w

c D
.55 

W
aste tube polypropylene 900m

m
 w

/curve 
Rubber neck for connection flush valve ø25 and ø32 m

m
 

Tube and flange for connection w
c in w

hite polypropylene  
Rubber clam

p for w
c d.55 

Tubo de desagüe en polipropileno 900m
m

 con curva 
C

ollar en gom
a para conection a la valvula flush ø25 y ø32 m

m
 

Tubo y roson para conection w
c en polipropileno blanco 

G
rapa en gom

a para w
c d.55 

Tube de vidage en polipropylène 900 m
m

 avec courbe 
C

lip en caoutchouc pour  connection au rob.de chasse ø25 et ø32 m
m

 
Tube et rosace pour connection w

c en polypropylene blanc 
Prince en caoutchouc pour w

c d.55 

TVAE082027/WH                
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HAND SHOWER OUTLETS, BRACKETS & HOSES

Tivoli Swivel Brass Bracket Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Round Chrome Wall Outlet Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Swivel Brass Bracket 

Wall outlet with bracket.

Tivoli Round Chrome Wall Outlet 

Wall outlet with male connection 
15mm.

TVSH1392/CH

TVSH1397/CH

Tivoli Smooth Flexi Hose Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSH1154/CH

Tivoli Smooth Flexi Hose 

1500mm.

Almar Square Black Hand Shower Technical Drawings Specifications

Almar Square Black Hand Shower 

220 x 27 x 27mm 

TVAE082008/BK
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HAND SHOWER OUTLETS, BRACKETS & HOSES

Tivoli Brass Wall Outlet With Bracket Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSH1383/CH

Tivoli Brass Wall Outlet With Bracket 

Wall outlet with bracket.

TVSH1392/BB

Tivoli Round Brushed Bronze 
Wall Outlet 

Brushed Bronze wall outlet with 
male Connection 15mm.

Tivoli Round Brushed Bronze Wall Outlet Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Square Chrome Wall Outlet Technical Drawings Specifications

Tivoli Square Chrome Wall Outlet 

Wall outlet with male connection 
15mm.

TVSH1393/CH
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POP-UP WASTES

TVAC1036/CH

Pop-Up Basin Waste 

Waste for basin installations 
without overflows.

Also available in brushed bronze 
TVAC1036/BB.

Pop-Up Basin Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

Anti-Vandal Pull Up Basin Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

Anti-Vandal Pull Up Basin Waste 

Vandal Resistant.

TVAC1028/CH

Pop-Up Basin Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

TVAC1034/CH

Pop-Up Basin Waste 

Waste for basin installations 
withoverflows.

Also available in brushed bronze 
TVAC1034/BB.

Anti-Vandal Basin Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

Anti-Vandal Basin Waste 

Vandal resistant.

TVAC1033/CH
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POP-UP WASTES
Square Pop-Up Basin Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

TVAC1035/CH

Square Pop-Up Basin Waste 

Waste for basin installations with 
overflows.

Black Pop Up Bath Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

Pop-Up Bath Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

Pop-Up Basin Waste Black 

Waste for basin installations 
without overflows.

Pop-Up Bath Waste 

Waste 80mm long.

Also available in brushed bronze 
TVAC1039/BB.

TVAC1039/CH

TVAC1027/BK

TVAC1026/BK

Black Pop Up Basin Waste For 
Basins With Overflows 

Waste for basin installations with 
overflows.

Black Pop Up Basin Waste For Basins With 
Overflows Technical Drawings Specifications
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POP-UP WASTES

WRBT0012

Wirquin Xs Pure 100 Quick Clac 
Basin Plug 

Trap Solution

Waterless trap with a 67mm height 
under the basin
Chrome-plated brass
5-year guarantee
360-degree SWIVELLING and ± 4 
degrees Tilt

Wirquin Xs Pure 100 Quick Clac Basin Plug Technical Drawings Specifications

Wirquin Xs Pure 100 Quick Clac Basin Plug Technical Drawings Specifications

Wirquin Xs Pure 100 Quick Clac 
Basin Plug 

Waterless trap with a 67mm height 
under the basin
Chrome-plated brass
5-year guarantee
360-degree SWIVELLING and ± 4 
degrees Tilt

WRBT0010

Pop-Up Bath Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

TVAC1038/CH

Pop-Up Bath Waste 

Waste for bath installations.

Also available in brushed bronze 
TVAC1038/BB.
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Geberit in Wall Basin Trap Technical Drawings Specifications

Geberit in Wall Basin Trap 

Basin trap with chrome cover plate.

GEDE002

BOTTLE TRAPS
Wirquin All in One White Bottle Trap Technical Drawings Specifications

WRBT006

Wirquin All in One White Bottle Trap 

Universal bottle trap with 32 and 
40mm outlet.

Colour:        White
Made From: ABS Plastic
Overflow Present: No
Spaces:       Bathroom
Guarantee:  5-Year Guarantee

WRBT032

Wirquin Teos Bottle Trap

Colour:        Chrome
Finish:   Gloss
Made From: Chromed ABS Plastic
Overflow Present:  No
Spaces:       Bathroom
Guarantee:  2-Year Guarantee

Wirquin Teos Bottle Trap Technical Drawings Specifications

Chrome Bottle Trap Technical Drawings Specifications

Chrome Bottle Trap Chrome Bottle Trap 

Bottle trap 32 x 40mm.Bottle trap 32 x 40mm.

TVAC9020/CH
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BOTTLE TRAPS

TVAC9023/CH

Square Bottle Trap 

Bottle trap 32 x 40mm.

Square Bottle Trap Technical Drawings Specifications

Stylux Bottle Trap Technical Drawings Specifications

TVAC9016/CH

Stylux Bottle Trap 

Bottle trap 32 x 40mm.

Also available in brushed bronze 
TVAC9016/BB and black TVAC9016/BK.
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SHOWER WASTES & CHANNELS
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SHOWER WASTES & CHANNELS
Lucy White ABS Shower Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

TVACSQ2005

Lucy White ABS Shower Waste 

110 x 110mm

Aesthetically pleasing ABS hide-from-
sight grate
Removable grate for easy cleaning.
Manufactured from “green” recyclable 
plastics.
40mm side outlet for easy pipe 
connection - coastal areas.
High flow rate of up to 25 litres per 
minute

TVACSQ2004

Lucy Stainless Steel Shower Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

Lucy Stainless Steel Shower Waste 

110 x 110mm

Aesthetically pleasing 304 grade 
stainless steel grate in a brushed satin 
finish.
Removable grate for easy cleaning.
Manufactured from “green” recyclable 
plastics.
40mm side outlet for easy pipe 
connection - coastal areas.
High flow rate of up to 25 litres per 
minute
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SHOWER WASTES & CHANNELS

Wirquin Venisio Chrome Slim Shower Channel 
300mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Wirquin Venisio Chrome Slim 
Shower Channel 300mm

Grate only with geometric design.

Collection:   Venisio
Colour:        Chrome
Made From: Stainless Steel
Spaces:       Shower Floor
Guarantee:  5 Year Guarantee

WRSW0007

WRSW005

Wirquin Tourbillon Square Shower Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

Wirquin Tourbillon Square Shower 
Waste 

100 x 100mm

Lola Square Shower Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

TVACSQ2001

Lola Square Shower Waste 

110 x 110mm

TVACSH2017

Luna Square Shower Waste 100 x 100mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Luna Square Shower Waste 100 x 
100mm

• 40 L/MIN FLOW RATE
• DEPTH – 65MM
• WATER SEAL – 50MM
• BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL GRID
• ADAPTOR 40/50MM
• SPACE-SAVING
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SHOWER WASTES & CHANNELS
Wirquin Venisio Slim Shower Channel Technical Drawings Specifications

WRSW0008

Wirquin Venisio Slim Shower Channel 

500mm

Also available in black WRSW0008BLK.

WRSW0001

Wirquin Venisio Expert Shower Channel Technical Drawings Specifications

Wirquin Venisio Expert Shower Channel Technical Drawings Specifications

Wirquin Venisio Expert Shower Channel Technical Drawings Specifications

Wirquin Venisio Expert Shower 
Channel 

High flow shower channel.

800mm

Also available in black 
WRSW0002BLK.

Wirquin Venisio Expert Shower 
Channel 

High flow shower channel.

1100mm

WRSW0004

WRSW0002

Wirquin Venisio Expert Shower 
Channel 

High flow shower channel.

700mm

Also available in black WRSW0001BLK.
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SHOWER WASTES & CHANNELS
Lacy Stainless Steel Shower Channel Technical Drawings Specifications

TVACSH2007

Lacy Stainless Steel Shower Channel 

800 x 70mm

TVACSH2015

Lindsey Shower Waste Technical Drawings Specifications

Lindsey Shower Waste 

600 x 70mm
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FIXATIONS
Basin Fixations Technical Drawings Specifications

BEZB2904

Basin Fixations

SKMBR001

Brackets for Wall Hung Bidets Technical Drawings Specifications

Brackets for Wall Hung Bidets 

Brackets for wall hung WC and Bidet.
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ACCESSORIES
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GIRO
Giro Stainless Steel Double Towel Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

TVITGR30D/SS

Giro Stainless Steel Double Towel Rail 

Stainless Steel Double Towel Rail.

800mm

TVITGR31D/SS

Giro Stainless Steel Double Towel 
Rail 

Stainless Steel Double Towel Rail.

600mm

Giro Stainless Steel Double Towel Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

Giro Stainless Steel Single Towel Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

Giro Stainless Steel Single Towel Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

Giro Stainless Steel Single Towel 
Rail 

Stainless Steel Single Towel Rail.

800mm

Giro Stainless Steel Single Towel 
Rail 

Stainless Steel Single Towel Rail.

600mm

TVITGR31/SS

TVITGR30/SS
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GIRO
Giro Stainless Steel Soap Dish Technical Drawings Specifications

TVITGR29G/SS

Giro Stainless Steel Soap Dish 

Stainless Steel Soap Dish.

TVITGR69/SS

Giro Stainless Steel Shower Soap 
Holder 

Stainless Steel Shower Soap 
Holder.

Giro Stainless Steel Shower Soap Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Giro Stainless Steel Toilet Paper Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Giro Stainless Steel Towel Ring Technical Drawings Specifications

Giro Stainless Steel Toilet Paper 
Holder 

Stainless Steel Toilet Paper Holder.

Giro Stainless Steel Towel Ring 

Stainless Steel Towel Ring.

TVITGR60/SS

TVITGR25A/SS
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GIRO
Giro Stainless Steel and Glass Shelf Technical Drawings Specifications

TVITGR24G/SS

Giro Stainless Steel and Glass Shelf 

Stainless Steel and Glass Shelf.

Giro Stainless Steel Toilet Brush Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Giro Stainless Steel Spare Paper Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Giro Stainless Steel Toilet Brush 
Holder 

Stainless Steel Toilet Brush Holder.

Giro Stainless Steel Spare Paper 
Holder 

Stainless Steel Spare Paper Holder.

TVITGR25B/SS

TVITGR37T/SS

TVITGR22/SS

Giro Stainless Steel Robe Hook 

Stainless Steel Robe Hook.

Giro Stainless Steel Robe Hook Technical Drawings Specifications
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DOMINUS

Modish and modern with straight lines and precise 
edges. The Verdi Atlas comes from a design aesthetic 
that embraces the now, instantly transforming any 

bathroom into a contemporary space and lending it an air 
of considered refinement. Discreet and compact, the Verdi 
Atlas pan works in conjunction with a concealed cistern. Also 
available with a perfectly matched, square-edge cistern.
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OMEGA
Omega Double Robe Hook Technical Drawings Specifications

DMOME08D

Omega Double Robe Hook

DMOME08

. Omega Single Robe Hook

Omega Single Robe Hook Technical Drawings Specifications

Omega Double Towel Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

Omega Single Towel Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

Omega Double Towel Rail 

750mm length.

Omega Single Towel Rail 

750mm length.

DMOM750S

DMOM750D
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OMEGA
Omega Glass Shelf Technical Drawings Specifications

DMOME06

Omega Glass Shelf 

Collection        Omega
Colour  Chrome
Finish   Polished
Made From     Brass
Spaces Bathroom
Guarantee       25 years
Returns           Free exchange or return 
within 6 months (excludes collection fee)

DMOME03

Omega Hand Towel Ring 

Collection        Omega
Colour  Chrome
Finish   Polished
Made From     Brass
Spaces Bathroom
Guarantee       25 years
Returns           Free exchange or return 
within 6 months (excludes collection 
fee)

Omega Hand Towel Ring Technical Drawings Specifications

Omega Liquid Soap Dispenser Technical Drawings Specifications

Omega Slatted Soap Holder 20 x 98 x 170mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Omega Liquid Soap Dispenser 

Collection        Omega
Colour  Chrome
Finish   Polished
Made From     Brass
Spaces Bathroom
Guarantee       25 years
Returns           Free exchange or return 
within 6 months (excludes collection 
fee)

Omega Slatted Soap Holder 20 x 
98 x 170mm 

170mm length.

Collection Omega
Colour Chrome
Finish Polished
Made From Brass
Spaces Bathroom
Guarantee 25 years

DMOME07A

CCOSD0001
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OMEGA
Omega Slatted Soap Holder 20 x 98 x 335mm Technical Drawings Specifications

DMOME07B

Omega Slatted Soap Holder 20 x 98 x 
335mm

336mm length.

Collection: Omega
Colour: Chrome
Finish: Polished
Made From: Brass
Spaces: Bathroom
Guarantee:  25 years

DMOME04

Omega Toilet Paper Holder 

Collection        Omega
Colour  Chrome
Finish   Polished
Made From     Brass
Spaces Bathroom
Guarantee       25 years
Returns           Free exchange or return 
within 6 months (excludes collection 
fee)

Omega Toilet Paper Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Omega Spare Toilet Paper Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Omega Toilet Brush Set Technical Drawings Specifications

Omega Spare Toilet Paper Holder 

Collection        Omega
Colour  Chrome
Finish   Polished
Made From     Brass
Spaces Bathroom
Guarantee       25 years
Returns           Free exchange or return 
within 6 months (excludes collection 
fee)

Omega Toilet Brush Set 

Collection        Omega
Colour  Chrome
Finish   Polished
Made From     Brass
Spaces Bathroom
Guarantee       25 years
Returns           Free exchange or return 
within 6 months (excludes collection 
fee)

DMOME26

DMOME04A
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OMEGA MATT BLACK
Omega Matt Black Single Robe Hook Technical Drawings Specifications

DMOMEB07

Omega Matt Black Single Robe Hook 

Collection:  Omega Black
Colour:  Black
Finish:  Matt
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:  Bathroom
Guarantee: 25 years

DMOMEB06

Omega Matt Black Double Towel 
Rail 

Collection:  Omega Black
Colour:  Black
Finish:  Matt
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:  Bathroom
Guarantee: 25 years
Size:  750mm

Omega Matt Black Double Towel Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

Omega Matt Black Single Towel Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

Omega Matt Black Hand Towel Ring Technical Drawings Specifications

Omega Matt Black Single Towel 
Rail 

Collection:  Omega Black
Colour:  Black
Finish:  Matt
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:  Bathroom
Guarantee: 25 years
Size:  750mm

Omega Matt Black Hand Towel 
Ring 

Collection:  Omega Black
Colour:  Black
Finish:  Matt
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:  Bathroom
Guarantee: 25 years

DMOMEB05
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OMEGA MATT BLACK
Omega Matt Black Slatterd Soap Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

DMOMEB03

Omega Matt Black Slatterd Soap 
Holder 

Collection:  Omega Black
Colour:  Black
Finish:  Matt
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:  Bathroom
Guarantee: 25 years
Size:  150mm

DMOMEB04

Omega Matt Black Slatted Soap 
Holder 

Collection:  Omega Black
Colour:  Black
Finish:  Matt
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:  Bathroom
Guarantee: 25 years
Size: 240mm

Omega Matt Black Slatted Soap Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Omega Matt Black Toilet Paper Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Omega Matt Black Toilet Brush Set Technical Drawings Specifications

Omega Matt Black Toilet Paper 
Holder 

Collection:  Omega Black
Colour:  Black
Finish:  Matt
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:  Bathroom
Guarantee: 25 years

Omega Matt Black Toilet Brush 
Set 

Collection:  Omega Black
Colour:  Black
Finish:  Matt
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:  Bathroom
Guarantee: 25 years

DMOMEB01

DMOMEB08
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Omega Toilet Brush Set Ring

TOILET BRUSH SET RING
WEIGHT: 

A3
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TITLE:
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DATESIGNATURE

DEBUR AND 
BREAK ALL SHARP 
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:       Horizontal Milling: 0.4 µm Ra

Vertical Milling: 1.6 µm Ra
Turning: 1.6 µm Ra
Plain Grinding: 0.4 µm Ra
Flat Lapping: 0.4 µm Ra

TOLERANCES:
LINEAR:     1-100mm: 0.1

100-200MM: 0.2
200-500mm: 0.3
500mm+: 0.5

ANGULAR: 1

Q.A

MFG

APPV'D

CHK'D
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This drawing and the 
product it depicts and the IP 
rights to both are the 
property of Domline 
Speciality Plating, and may 
not be manufactured, 
reproduced, copied or 
displayed in any form 
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consent of Domline 
Speciality Plating
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FINESSE
Finesse Double Robe Hook Technical Drawings Specifications

DMFIN08D

Finesse Double Robe Hook 

Collection:   Finesse
Colour:   Chrome
Finish:   Polished
Made From:   Brass
Spaces:   Bathroom
Guarantee:    25 years

DMFIN08

Finesse Single Robe Hook 

Collection:   Finesse
Colour:   Chrome
Finish:   Polished
Made From:   Brass
Spaces:   Bathroom
Guarantee:    25 years

Finesse Single Robe Hook Technical Drawings Specifications

Finesse Double Towel Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

Finess Single Towel Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

Finesse Double Towel Rail 

Collection:   Finesse
Colour:   Chrome
Finish:   Polished
Made From:   Brass
Spaces:   Bathroom
Guarantee:    25 years
Size:    750mm length

Finess Single Towel Rail 

Collection:   Finesse
Colour:   Chrome
Finish:   Polished
Made From:   Brass
Spaces:   Bathroom
Guarantee:    25 years
Size:    750mm length

DMFIN750D

DMFIN750S
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Finesse Double Robe Hook

DOUBLE ROBE HOOK
WEIGHT: 

A3
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DATESIGNATURE

DEBUR AND 
BREAK ALL SHARP 
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
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SURFACE FINISH:       Horizontal Milling: 0.4 µm Ra

Vertical Milling: 1.6 µm Ra
Turning: 1.6 µm Ra
Plain Grinding: 0.4 µm Ra
Flat Lapping: 0.4 µm Ra

TOLERANCES:
LINEAR:     1-100mm: 0.1
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200-500mm: 0.3
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ANGULAR: 1
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This drawing and the 
product it depicts and the IP 
rights to both are the 
property of Domline 
Speciality Plating, and may 
not be manufactured, 
reproduced, copied or 
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FINESSE
Finesse Glass Shelf Technical Drawings Specifications

DMFIN06

Finesse Glass Shelf 

Collection:   Finesse
Colour:   Chrome
Finish:   Polished
Made From:   Brass
Spaces:   Bathroom
Guarantee:    25 years

DMFIN03

Finesse Hand Towel Ring 

Collection:   Finesse
Colour:   Chrome
Finish:   Polished
Made From:   Brass
Spaces:   Bathroom
Guarantee:    25 years

Finesse Hand Towel Ring Technical Drawings Specifications

Finesse Liquid Soap Dispenser Technical Drawings Specifications

Finesse Liquid Soap Dispenser 

Collection:   Finesse
Colour:   Chrome
Finish:   Polished
Made From:   Brass
Spaces:   Bathroom
Guarantee:    25 years
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Finesse Tumbler Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

DMFIN06B

Finesse Tumbler Holder 

Collection:   Finesse
Colour:   Chrome
Finish:   Polished
Made From:   Brass
Spaces:   Bathroom
Guarantee:    25 years



177

FINESSE
Finesse Slatted Soap Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

DMFIN07B

Finesse Slatted Soap Holder 

Collection:   Finesse
Colour:   Chrome
Finish:   Polished
Made From:   Brass
Spaces:   Bathroom
Guarantee:    25 years

DMFIN04

Finesse Toilet Paper Holder 

Collection:   Finesse
Colour:   Chrome
Finish:   Polished
Made From:   Brass
Spaces:   Bathroom
Guarantee:    25 years

Finesse Toilet Paper Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Finesse Spare Toilet Paper Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Finesse Toilet Brush Set Technical Drawings Specifications

Finesse Spare Toilet Paper Holder 

Collection:   Finesse
Colour:   Chrome
Finish:   Polished
Made From:   Brass
Spaces:   Bathroom
Guarantee:    25 years

Finesse Toilet Brush Set 

Collection:   Finesse
Colour:   Chrome
Finish:   Polished
Made From:   Brass
Spaces:   Bathroom
Guarantee:    25 years
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HERITAGE
Heritage Double Robe Hook Technical Drawings Specifications

DMHE708D

Heritage Double Robe Hook 

Collection:     Heritage
Colour:       Chrome
Finish:       Polished
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:      Bathroom
Guarantee:   25 years

DMHE708

Heritage Single Robe Hook 

Collection:     Heritage
Colour:       Chrome
Finish:       Polished
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:      Bathroom
Guarantee:   25 years

Heritage Single Robe Hook Technical Drawings Specifications

Heritage Double Towel Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

Heritage Single Towel Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

Heritage Double Towel Rail 

Collection:     Heritage
Colour:       Chrome
Finish:       Polished
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:      Bathroom
Guarantee:   25 years

Heritage Single Towel Rail 

Collection:     Heritage
Colour:       Chrome
Finish:       Polished
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:      Bathroom
Guarantee:   25 years
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HERITAGE
Heritage Glass Shelf Technical Drawings Specifications

DMHE706

Heritage Glass Shelf 

Collection:     Heritage
Colour:       Chrome
Finish:       Polished
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:      Bathroom
Guarantee:   25 years

DMHE703

Heritage Hand Towel Ring 

Collection:     Heritage
Colour:       Chrome
Finish:       Polished
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:      Bathroom
Guarantee:   25 years

Heritage Hand Towel Ring Technical Drawings Specifications

Heritage Liquid Soap Dispenser Technical Drawings Specifications

Heritage Slatted Soap Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Heritage Liquid Soap Dispenser 

Collection:     Heritage
Colour:       Chrome
Finish:       Polished
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:      Bathroom
Guarantee:   25 years

Heritage Slatted Soap Holder 

Collection:     Heritage
Colour:       Chrome
Finish:       Polished
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:      Bathroom
Guarantee:   25 years
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HERITAGE
Heritage Slatted Soap Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

DMHE707B

Heritage Slatted Soap Holder 

Collection:     Heritage
Colour:       Chrome
Finish:       Polished
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:      Bathroom
Guarantee:   25 years

DMHE704B

Heritage Toilet Paper Holder 

Collection:     Heritage
Colour:       Chrome
Finish:       Polished
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:      Bathroom
Guarantee:   25 years

Heritage Toilet Paper Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Heritage Spare Toilet Paper Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Heritage Toilet Brush Set Technical Drawings Specifications

Heritage Spare Toilet Paper 
Holder 

Collection:     Heritage
Colour:       Chrome
Finish:       Polished
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:      Bathroom
Guarantee:   25 years

Heritage Toilet Brush Set 

Collection:     Heritage
Colour:       Chrome
Finish:       Polished
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:      Bathroom
Guarantee:   25 years
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HERITAGE
Heritage Tumbler Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

DMHE706B

Heritage Tumbler Holder 

Collection:     Heritage
Colour:       Chrome
Finish:       Polished
Made From:  Brass
Spaces:      Bathroom
Guarantee:   25 years
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ALPHA
Alpha Double Robe Hook Technical Drawings Specifications

DMAL08D

Alpha Double Robe Hook 

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years

DMAL08

Alpha Single Robe Hook 

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years

Alpha Single Robe Hook Technical Drawings Specifications

Alpha Double Towel Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

Alpha Single Towel Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

Alpha Double Towel Rail 

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated 
Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years
Size:       750mm length.

Alpha Single Towel Rail 

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years
Size:       750mm length.
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ALPHA
Alpha Glass Shelf Technical Drawings Specifications

DMAL06

Alpha Glass Shelf 

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years

DMAL03

Alpha Hand Towel Ring 

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years

Alpha Hand Towel Ring Technical Drawings Specifications

Alpha Liquid Soap Dispenser Technical Drawings Specifications

Alpha Slatted Soap Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Alpha Liquid Soap Dispenser 

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years

Alpha Slatted Soap Holder 

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years
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ALPHA

DMAL04

Alpha Toilet Paper Holder 

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated 
Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years

Alpha Toilet Paper Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Alpha Spare Toilet Paper Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Alpha Toilet Brush Set Technical Drawings Specifications

Alpha Spare Toilet Paper Holder 

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated 
Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years

Alpha Toilet Brush Set 

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated 
Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years
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Aston Double Stainless Steel Towel Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

DMAST830D

Aston Double Stainless Steel Towel 
Rail 

Manufactured from grade 304 stainless 
steel standard finish polished.

Rail sizes standardized at 800mm.

DMAST06

Aston Stainless Steel Glass Shelf 

Manufactured from grade 304 
stainless steel standard finish 
polished.

Backing plates provided.

Aston Stainless Steel Glass Shelf Technical Drawings Specifications

Aston Stainless Steel Robe Hook Technical Drawings Specifications

Aston Stainless Steel Small Soap Rack Technical Drawings Specifications

Aston Stainless Steel Robe Hook 

Manufactured from grade 304 
stainless steel standard finish 
polished.

Backing plates provided.

Aston Stainless Steel Small Soap 
Rack 

Manufactured from grade 304 
stainless steel standard finish 
polished.

Backing plates provided.
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ASTON
Aston Stainless Steel Large Soap Rack Technical Drawings Specifications

DMAST07B

Aston Stainless Steel Large Soap Rack 

Manufactured from grade 304 stainless 
steel standard finish polished.

Backing plates provided.

DMAST830S

Aston Single Stainless Steel Towel Rail 

Manufactured from grade 304 stainless 
steel standard finish polished.

Rail sizes standardized at 800mm.

Aston Single Stainless Steel Towel Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

Aston Stainless Steel Toilet Brush Technical Drawings Specifications

Aston Stainless Steel Toilet Paper Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Aston Stainless Steel Toilet 
Brush 

Manufactured from grade 304 
stainless steel standard finish 
polished.

Backing plates provided.

Aston Stainless Steel Toilet Paper 
Holder 

Collection:      Aston
Colour:           Chrome
Finish:            Polished
Made From:   304 Stainless Steel
Spaces:       Bathroom
Guarantee:    25 years
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ASTON
Aston Stainless Steel Towel Ring Technical Drawings Specifications

DMAST03

Aston Stainless Steel Towel Ring 

Manufactured from grade 304 stainless 
steel standard finish polished.

Backing plates provided.

DMAST06C

Aston Stainless Steel Toothbrush 
Tumbler Holder

Manufactured from grade 304 stainless 
steel standard finish polished.

Backing plates provided.

Tumblers and toilet brushes supplied.

Rail sizes standardized at 800mm.

Aston Stainless Steel Toothbrush Tumbler 
Holder Technical Drawings Specifications
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Aston Stainless Steel Spare Paper Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Aston Stainless Steel Spare 
Paper Holder

Manufactured from grade 304 
stainless steel standard finish 
polished.

DMAST001
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ASTON
Aston Double Stainless Steel Towel Rail 
Black Technical Drawings Specifications

DMAST800D/BK

Aston Double Stainless Steel Towel 
Rail Black

Manufactured from grade 304 stainless 
steel standard finish polished.

Backing plates provided.

Rail sizes standardized at 800mm.

DMAST06/BK

Aston Stainless Steel Glass Shelf 
Black

Manufactured from grade 304 
stainless steel standard finish 
polished.

Backing plates provided.

Aston Stainless Steel Glass Shelf Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Aston Stainless Steel Robe Hook Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Aston Stainless Steel Small Soap Rack Technical Drawings Specifications

Aston Stainless Steel Robe Hook
Black 

Manufactured from grade 304 
stainless steel standard finish 
polished.

Backing plates provided.

Aston Stainless Steel Small Soap 
Rack Black 

Manufactured from grade 304 
stainless steel standard finish 
polished.

Backing plates provided.

DMAST08/BK

DMAST07A/BK
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GLASS SHELF
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Aston Robe Hook

ROBE HOOK
WEIGHT: 

A3

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE:1:1

DWG NO.

TITLE:
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MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURE

DEBUR AND 
BREAK ALL SHARP 

EDGES

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:       Horizontal Milling: 0.4 µm Ra

Vertical Milling: 1.6 µm Ra
Turning: 1.6 µm Ra
Plain Grinding: 0.4 µm Ra
Flat Lapping: 0.4 µm Ra

TOLERANCES:
LINEAR:     1-100mm: 0.1

100-200MM: 0.2
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This drawing and the 
product it depicts and the IP 
rights to both are the 
property of Domline 
Speciality Plating, and may 
not be manufactured, 
reproduced, copied or 
displayed in any form 
whatsoever, without written 
consent of Domline 
Speciality Plating

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

NAME

Qty:
Next Assem:

N/A
N/A2019-02-28

Last Updated:
Created: 2019-02-28

 204 

 4
4 

 150 

 2
5 

 4
4 

 1
15

 

 9
 

 1
06

 

REVISIONS

ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
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Aston Soap Rack Small

SOAP RACK 150MM
WEIGHT: 

A3

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE:1:2

DWG NO.

TITLE:

REVISION

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURE

DEBUR AND 
BREAK ALL SHARP 

EDGES

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:       Horizontal Milling: 0.4 µm Ra

Vertical Milling: 1.6 µm Ra
Turning: 1.6 µm Ra
Plain Grinding: 0.4 µm Ra
Flat Lapping: 0.4 µm Ra

TOLERANCES:
LINEAR:     1-100mm: 0.1

100-200MM: 0.2
200-500mm: 0.3
500mm+: 0.5

ANGULAR: 1

Q.A

MFG

APPV'D

CHK'D

DRAWN

This drawing and the 
product it depicts and the IP 
rights to both are the 
property of Domline 
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Speciality Plating
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ASTON
Aston Stainless Steel Large Soap Rack 
Black Technical Drawings Specifications

DMAST07B/BK

Aston Stainless Steel Large Soap Rack 
Black

Manufactured from grade 304 stainless 
steel standard finish polished.

Backing plates provided.

DMAST800S/BK

Aston Single Stainless Steel Towel Rail 
Black

Manufactured from grade 304 stainless 
steel standard finish polished.

Backing plates provided.

Rail sizes standardized at 800mm.

Aston Single Stainless Steel Towel Rail 
Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Aston Stainless Steel Toilet Brush Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Aston Stainless Steel Toilet Paper Holder 
Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Aston Stainless Steel Toilet 
Brush Black 

Manufactured from grade 304 
stainless steel standard finish 
polished.

Tumblers and toilet brushes 
supplied.

Backing plates provided.

Aston Stainless Steel Toilet Paper 
Holder Black 

Collection:      Aston
Colour:           Chrome
Finish:            Polished
Made From:   304 Stainless Steel
Spaces:       Bathroom
Guarantee:    25 years

DMAST26/BK

DMAST04/BK
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Aston Soap Rack Large

SOAP RACK 340MM
WEIGHT: 

A3

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE:1:2

DWG NO.

TITLE:

REVISION

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURE

DEBUR AND 
BREAK ALL SHARP 

EDGES

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:       Horizontal Milling: 0.4 µm Ra

Vertical Milling: 1.6 µm Ra
Turning: 1.6 µm Ra
Plain Grinding: 0.4 µm Ra
Flat Lapping: 0.4 µm Ra

TOLERANCES:
LINEAR:     1-100mm: 0.1

100-200MM: 0.2
200-500mm: 0.3
500mm+: 0.5

ANGULAR: 1
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DRAWN

This drawing and the 
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rights to both are the 
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consent of Domline 
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Aston Single Rail

SINGLE RAIL
WEIGHT: 

A3

SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE:1:2

DWG NO.

TITLE:

REVISION

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURE

DEBUR AND 
BREAK ALL SHARP 

EDGES

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:       Horizontal Milling: 0.4 µm Ra

Vertical Milling: 1.6 µm Ra
Turning: 1.6 µm Ra
Plain Grinding: 0.4 µm Ra
Flat Lapping: 0.4 µm Ra

TOLERANCES:
LINEAR:     1-100mm: 0.1

100-200MM: 0.2
200-500mm: 0.3
500mm+: 0.5

ANGULAR: 1

Q.A

MFG

APPV'D

CHK'D

DRAWN

This drawing and the 
product it depicts and the IP 
rights to both are the 
property of Domline 
Speciality Plating, and may 
not be manufactured, 
reproduced, copied or 
displayed in any form 
whatsoever, without written 
consent of Domline 
Speciality Plating
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ASTON
Aston Stainless Steel Towel Ring Black Technical Drawings Specifications

DMAST03/BK

Aston Stainless Steel Towel Ring  
Black

Manufactured from grade 304 stainless 
steel standard finish polished.

Backing plates provided.

DMAST06C/BK

Aston Stainless Steel Toothbrush 
Tumbler Holder Black

Manufactured from grade 304 stainless 
steel standard finish polished.

Backing plates provided.

Tumblers and toilet brushes supplied.

Rail sizes standardized at 800mm.

Aston Stainless Steel Toothbrush Tumbler 
Holder Black Technical Drawings Specifications

 1
78

.1
5 

 200 
 1

60
 

 79 

ASTON

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

TOWEL RING 
HOLDER
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Aston Stainless Steel Spare Paper Holder 
Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Aston Stainless Steel Spare Paper 
Holder Black

Manufactured from grade 304 stainless 
steel standard finish polished.

DMAST001/BK
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AXIOS MATT GOLD
Axios Matt Gold Towel Ring 
157 x 60 x 134mm Technical Drawings Specifications

DMAXMG03

Axios Matt Gold Towel Ring 157 x 60 
x 134mm

Collection:       Axios
Colour:            Gold
Finish:             Matt
Size:       157 x 60 x 134mm
Made From:    Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Style:     Classic, Natural, Modern, 
     Urban
Guarantee:     25 years

DMAXMG08D

Axios Matt Gold Double Robe Hook 
76 x 44 x 20mm

Collection:       Axios
Colour:            Gold
Finish:             Matt
Size:       157 x 60 x 134mm
Made From:    Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Style:     Classic, Natural,  
     Modern, Urban
Guarantee:     25 years

Axios Matt Gold Double Robe Hook 76 x 44 
x 20mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Axios Matt Gold Shower Shelf 
356 x 120 x 60mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Axios Matt Gold Shower Shelf 
356 x 120 x 60mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Axios Matt Gold Shower Shelf 
356 x 120 x 60mm

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated 
Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years
Size:       750mm length.

Axios Matt Gold Shower Shelf 
356 x 120 x 60mm

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years
Size:       750mm length.

DMAXMG06

DMAXMG31
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AXIOS MATT GOLD
Axios Matt Gold Spare Toilet Paper Holder 
20 x 117 x 39mm Technical Drawings Specifications

DMAXMG04A

Axios Matt Gold Spare Toilet Paper 
Holder 20 x 117 x 39mm

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years

DMAXMG04

Axios Matt Gold Toilet Paper Holder 
185 x 75 x 31mm

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years

Axios Matt Gold Toilet Paper Holder 
185 x 75 x 31mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Axios Matt Gold Small Soap Rack 
188 x 20 x 97mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Axios Matt Gold Toilet Brush Set 
195 x 22 x 403mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Axios Matt Gold Small Soap Rack 
188 x 20 x 97mm

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated 
Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years
Size:       750mm length.

Axios Matt Gold Toilet Brush Set 
195 x 22 x 403mm

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years
Size:       750mm length.

DMAXMG07A

DMAXMG32
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Axios Matt Gold Single Towel Rail 750mm Technical Drawings Specifications

DMAXMG750S

Axios Matt Gold Single Towel Rail 
750mm

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years

AXIOS MATT GOLD
Axios Matt Gold Robe Hook 
20 x 35 x 39mm Technical Drawings Specifications

DMAXMG08

Axios Matt Gold Robe Hook 
20 x 35 x 39mm

Collection:       Axios
Colour:            Gold
Finish:             Matt
Size:       157 x 60 x 134mm
Made From:    Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Style:     Classic, Natural, Modern, 
     Urban
Guarantee:     25 years

DMAXMG33

Axios Matt Gold Toothbrush & 
Tumbler Holder 178 x 116 x 106mm

Collection:       Axios
Colour:            Gold
Finish:             Matt
Size:       157 x 60 x 134mm
Made From:    Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Style:     Classic, Natural,  
     Modern, Urban
Guarantee:     25 years

Axios Matt Gold Toothbrush & Tumbler 
Holder 178 x 116 x 106mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Axios Matt Gold Double Towel Rail 750mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Axios Matt Gold Double Towel Rail 
750mm

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years
Size:       750mm length.

DMAXMG750D
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AXIOS DARK MIRROR
Axios Dark Mirror Towel Ring 
157 x 60 x 134mm Technical Drawings Specifications

DMAXDM03

Axios Dark Mirror Towel Ring 
157 x 60 x 134mm

Collection:       Axios
Colour:            Black
Finish:             Gloss
Made From:    Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Style:     Classic, Modern
Guarantee:     25 years

DMAXDM08D 

Axios Dark Mirror Double Robe Hook 
76 x 44 x 20mm

Collection:       Axios
Colour:            Black
Finish:             Gloss
Made From:    Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Style:     Classic, Modern
Guarantee:     25 years

Axios Dark Mirror Double Robe Hook 
76 x 44 x 20mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Axios Dark Mirror Glass Shelf 
600 x 120 x 30mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Axios Dark Mirror Shower Shelf 
356 x 120 x 60mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Axios Dark Mirror Glass Shelf 
600 x 120 x 30mm

Collection:       Axios
Colour:            Black
Finish:             Gloss
Made From:    Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Style:     Classic, Modern
Guarantee:     25 years

Axios Dark Mirror Shower Shelf 
356 x 120 x 60mm

Collection:       Axios
Colour:            Black
Finish:             Gloss
Made From:    Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Style:     Classic, Modern
Guarantee:     25 years

DMAXDM06

DMAXDM31
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AXIOS DARK MIRROR
Axios Dark Mirror Spare Toilet Paper Holder 
20 x 117 x 39mm Technical Drawings Specifications

DMAXDM04A

Axios Dark Mirror Spare Toilet Paper 
Holder 20 x 117 x 39mm

Collection:       Axios
Colour:            Black
Finish:             Gloss
Made From:    Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Style:     Classic, Modern
Guarantee:     25 years

DMAXDM04

Axios Dark Mirror Toilet Paper 
Holder 185 x 75 x 31mm

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years

Axios Dark Mirror Toilet Paper Holder 
185 x 75 x 31mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Axios Dark Mirror Small Soap Rack 
188 x 20 x 97mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Axios Dark Mirror Toilet Brush Set 
195 x 22 x 403mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Axios Dark Mirror Small Soap Rack 
188 x 20 x 97mm

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years
Size:       750mm length.

Axios Dark Mirror Toilet Brush Set 
195 x 22 x 403mm

Collection:       Alpha
Colour:            Chrome
Finish:             Polished
Made From:    Chrome Plated Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Guarantee:     25 years
Size:       750mm length.

DMAXDM07A

DMAXDM32
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Axios Dark Mirror Single Towel Rail 
750mm Technical Drawings Specifications

DMAXMG750S

Axios Dark Mirror Single Towel Rail 
750mm

Collection:       Axios
Colour:            Black
Finish:             Gloss
Made From:    Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Style:     Classic, Modern
Guarantee:     25 years

AXIOS DARK MIRROR
Axios Dark Mirror Robe Hook 
20 x 35 x 39mm Technical Drawings Specifications

DMAXDM08

Axios Dark Mirror Robe Hook 
20 x 35 x 39mm

Collection:       Axios
Colour:            Black
Finish:             Gloss
Made From:    Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Style:     Classic, Modern
Guarantee:     25 years

DMAXDM33

Axios Dark Mirror Toothbrush & 
Tumbler Holder 178 x 116 x 106mm

Collection:       Axios
Colour:            Black
Finish:             Gloss
Made From:    Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Style:     Classic, Modern
Guarantee:     25 years

Axios Dark Mirror Toothbrush & Tumbler 
Holder 178 x 116 x 106mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Axios Dark Mirror Double Towel Rail 
750mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Axios Dark Mirror Double Towel Rail 
750mm

Collection:       Axios
Colour:            Black
Finish:             Gloss
Made From:    Brass
Spaces:          Bathroom
Style:     Classic, Modern
Guarantee:     25 years

DMAXDM750D
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SEMPLICE CHIARA STEEL

TVSECH24G/SS

Semplice Chiara Stainless 
Steel Glass Shelf 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Brushed
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Chiara Stainless Steel Glass Shelf Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Chiara Stainless Steel Hook Rail 
350mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Chiara Stainless Steel Robe Hook Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Chiara Stainless 
Steel Hook Rail 350mm 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Brushed
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Chiara Stainless 
Steel Robe Hook 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Brushed
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSECH70/SS

TVSECH22/SS

Semplice Chiara Stainless Steel Towel Rail 800mm Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSECH30D/SS

Semplice Chiara Stainless Steel 
Towel Rail 800mm
 
Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Brushed
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years
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SEMPLICE CHIARA STEEL

TVSECH24G/SS

Semplice Chiara Stainless Steel 
Glass Shelf 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Brushed
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Chiara Stainless Steel Glass Shelf Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Chiara Stainless Steel Towel 
Rail 600mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Chiara Stainless 
Steel Towel Rail 600mm 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Brushed
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Chiara Stainless 
Steel Towel Rail 800mm 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Brushed
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

 TVSECH31/SS

TVSECH30/SS

Semplice Chiara Stainless Steel Shower 
Soap Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSECH69/SS

Semplice Chiara Stainless Steel 
Shower 
Soap Holder 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Brushed
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Chiara Stainless Steel Towel 
Rail 800mm
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SEMPLICE CHIARA STEEL

TVSECH25A/SS

Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Chiara Stainless 
Steel Towel Rack 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Brushed
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSECH15/SS

Semplice Chiara Stainless Steel Paper Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Chiara Stainless Steel Paper 
Holder 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Brushed
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSECH25B/SS

Semplice Chiara Stainless Steel 
Spare Paper Holder 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Brushed
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Chiara Stainless Steel Spare Paper 
Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Chiara Stainless Steel Towel 
Ring Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Chiara Stainless 
Steel Towel Ring 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Brushed
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSECH60/SS

Semplice Chiara Stainless Steel Towel 
Rack

TVSECH25A/SS
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SEMPLICE CHIARA BLACK
Semplice Chiara Black Double Towel Rail 
600mm Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSECH31D/BK

Semplice Chiara Black Double Towel 
Rail 600mm 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Chiara Black Hook 
Rail 350mm 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSECH70/BK

TVSECH30D/BK

Semplice Chiara Black Double 
Towel Rail 800mm 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Chiara Black Double Towel Rail 
800mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Chiara Black Hook Rail 350mm

Semplice Chiara Black Glass Shelf Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Chiara Black Glass 
Shelf 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSECH24G/BK
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SEMPLICE CHIARA BLACK

Semplice Chiara Black Towel Rail 
600mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Technical Drawings Specifications

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSECH31/BK

TVSECH30/BK

Semplice Chiara Black Towel Rail 
800mm

SEMPLICE CHIARA BLACK

Semplice Chiara Black Towel Rail 
600mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Technical Drawings Specifications

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSECH31/BK

TVSECH30/BK

Semplice Chiara Black Towel Rail 
800mm

SEMPLICE CHIARA BLACK

Semplice Chiara Black Towel Rail 600mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Chiara Black Towel 
Rail 600mm 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Chiara Black Towel 
Rail 800mm 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSECH31/BK

TVSECH30/BK

Semplice Chiara Black Robe Hook Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSECH22/BK

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Chiara Black Robe Hook Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSECH22/BK

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Chiara Black Robe Hook Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSECH22/BK

Semplice Chiara Black Robe Hook 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Chiara Black Towel Rail 
800mm

TVSECH69/BK

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Specifications

TVSECH69/BK

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Specifications

TVSECH69/BK

Semplice Chiara Shower Soap 
Holder

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

SpecificationsSemplice Chiara Black Shower Soap Holder Technical Drawings
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SEMPLICE CHIARA BLACK

Semplice Chiara Black Towel Ring Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Chiara Black Towel 
Ring 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSECH60/BK

Semplice Chiara Black Soap Dish Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSECH29G/BK

Semplice Chiara Black Soap Dish 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSECH25B/BK

Semplice Chiara Black Spare 
Paper Holder 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Chiara Black Spare Paper Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Chiara Black Paper 
Holder 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSECH25A/BK

Semplice Chiara Black Paper Holder
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SEMPLICE CHIARA BLACK
Semplice Chiara Black Towel Rack Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSECH15/BK

Semplice Chiara Black Towel Rack 

Collection:     Chiara
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years
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SEMPLICE ALESSIA
Semplice Alessia Polished Glass Shelf Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSEAL24G/SS                 

Semplice Alessia Polished Glass Shelf 

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Polished 
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Alessia Polished Single 
Robe Hook

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Polished 
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Alessia Polished Single Robe Hook Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSEAL22/SS                 

TVSEAL25A/SS

Semplice Alessia Polished Toilet Paper Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Alessia Polished Toilet 
Paper Holder

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Polished 
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Alessia Stainless Steel Shower 
Soap Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Alessia Stainless Steel 
Shower Soap Holder

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Polished 
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSEAL69/SS                  
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SEMPLICE ALESSIA
Semplice Alessia Polished Double Towel Rail 
600mm Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSEAL31D/SS

Semplice Alessia Polished Double 
Towel Rail 600mm
 
Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Polished 
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSEAL31/SS                  

Semplice Alessia Polished Single 
Towel Rail 600mm

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Polished 
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Alessia Polished Single Towel Rail 
600mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Alessia Polished Single Towel Rail 
800mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Alessia Polished Single 
Towel Rail 800mm

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Polished 
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSEAL30/SS                 

Semplice Alessia Polished Double Towel Rail 
800mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Alessia Polished Double 
Towel Rail 800mm

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Polished 
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSEAL30D/SS                 
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Semplice Alessia Polished Soap Dish Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Alessia Polished Soap Dish

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Polished 
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSEAL29G/SS                

SEMPLICE ALESSIA

Semplice Alessia Polished Hook Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Alessia Polished Hook 
Rail

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Polished 
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSEAL70/SS                 

TVSEAL60/SS                 

Semplice Alessia Polished Towel 
Ring

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Polished 
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Alessia Polished Towel Ring Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Alessia Polished Spare Toilet Paper 
Holder Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Alessia Polished Spare 
Toilet Paper Holder

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Polished 
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSEAL25B/SS                
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SEMPLICE ALESSIA
Semplice Alessia Polished Glass Shelf 
Black Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSEAL24G/BK                

Semplice Alessia Polished Glass Shelf
Black 

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Alessia Polished Single 
Robe Hook Black 

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Alessia Polished Single Robe Hook 
Black Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSEAL22/BK                 

Semplice Alessia Polished Toilet Paper 
Holder Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Alessia Polished Toilet 
Paper Holder Black

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSEAL25A/BK                

Semplice Alessia Polished Shower Soap Dish 
Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Alessia Polished Shower 
Soap Dish Black

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSEAL69/BK                 
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SEMPLICE ALESSIA
Semplice Alessia Black Double Towel Rail 
600mm Technical Drawings Specifications

TVSEAL31D/BK                 

Semplice Alessia Black Double Towel 
Rail 600mm
 
Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSEAL31/BK                 

Semplice Alessia Black Single 
Towel Rail 600mm

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Alessia Black Single Towel Rail 600mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Alessia Black Single Towel Rail 
800mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Alessia Black Single 
Towel Rail 800mm

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSEAL30/BK                 

Semplice Alessia Black Double Towel Rail 
800mm Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Alessia Black Double Towel 
Rail 800mm

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSEAL30D/BK                
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Semplice Alessia Polished Soap Dish Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Alessia Polished Soap Dish 
Black

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Chrome
Finish:           Polished 
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSEAL29G/BK                

SEMPLICE ALESSIA

Semplice Alessia Polished Hook Rail Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Alessia Polished Hook Rail 
Black

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSEAL70/BK                 

TVSEAL60/BK                 

Semplice Alessia Polished Towel 
Ring Black

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

Semplice Alessia Black Towel Ring Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Alessia Polished Spare Toilet 
Paper Holder Black Technical Drawings Specifications

Semplice Alessia Polished Spare 
Toilet Paper Holder Black

Collection:     Alessia
Colour:          Black
Finish:           Matt
Made From:  Stainless Steel
Spaces:        Bathroom
Guarantee:   10 years

TVSEAL25B/BK                
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GRAB RAILS
ItalCare Straight Grab Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

SBA350BS

ItalCare Straight Grab Rail 

350 x 32 mm 

Grade 304 Stainless Steel. 

Supplied with mounting bolts as well as 
cover plates to conceal the fixings.

SBA700BS

ItalCare Straight Grab Rail 

700 x 32 mm

Grade 304 Stainless Steel.

Supplied with mounting bolts as 
well as cover plates to conceal the 
fixings.

ItalCare Straight Grab Rail Technical Drawings Specifications

ItalCare Angle Bar Technical Drawings Specifications

ItalCare Angle Bar Technical Drawings Specifications

ItalCare Angle Bar 

320 x 320 mm

Grade 304 Stainless Steel. 

Supplied with mounting bolts as 
well as cover plates to conceal the 
fixings.

ItalCare Angle Bar 

320 x 320 x 320 mm

Grade 304 Stainless Steel.

Supplied with mounting bolts as 
well as cover plates to conceal the 
fixings.

SBA130BS

SBA2130BS
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SHOWER SEATS
ItalCare Foldable Shower Seat Technical Drawings Specifications

SBA100BSA

ItalCare Foldable Shower Seat 

10 x 450mm

Grade 304 polished stainless steel and 
acrylic. 

Water slots in the seat for water 
drainage.

Can hold up to 120kgs if installed 
correctly onto a sound brick wall.
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SMEG

Smeg is an Italian home appliance manufacturer based 
in Guastalla, near Reggio Emilia in the north of the 
country. Smeg has subsidiaries worldwide, overseas 

offices and an extensive sales network. Smeg has 
designed innovative household appliances for all everyday 
environments since 1948. The headquarters are situated 
in Guastalla, in Emilia Romagna, an outpost for a long view 
over the countryside from the river Po. Passion for research 
begins here. In the field of aromatic essences delimited 
by a perimeter of four thousand poplars, technological 
innovation comes together with quality culture for an all-
Italian household appliance manufacturing activity.  

Vision, intuition, international reach: owing to a business 
culture that places the utmost attention on quality, on 
technological contents with an extreme focus on energy 
savings, the Smeg Group is recognised on an international 
scale as a mastermind of excellence Made in Italy.
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SMEG SINKS
Mira Undermount Technical Drawings Specifications

Mira Undermount 

Undermount.

540 x 440mm.

Waste pipes included.

SGVSTR502

Mira Undermount Technical Drawings Specifications

Mira Undermount 

Undermount.

440 x 440mm.

Waste pipes included.

SGVSTR402

Alba Undermount / Double Bowl Technical Drawings Specifications

SGUM4040

Alba Undermount / Double Bowl 

Undermount / double bowl.

760 x 450mm (each bowl 340 x 400mm)

Waste pipes included.

SGUM45

Alba undermount Technical Drawings Specifications

Alba undermount 

Undermount.

450 x 400mm.

Waste pipes included.
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SMEG SINKS

SGVZUM40N

Mira Composite Granite Undermount Bowl Technical Drawings Specifications

Mira Double Bowl RH Drain Technical Drawings Specifications

Mira Double Bowl LH Drain Technical Drawings Specifications

Mira Double Bowl RH Drain 

Double bowl / Single drain.

1160 x 500mm.

Waste pipes included.

Mira Double Bowl LH Drain 

Double bowl / Single drain.

1160 x 500mm.

Waste pipes included.

SGLD116S2

SGLD116D2

Mira Composite Granite Undermount 
Bowl 

Black composite set.

Waste pipes included.

380 x 440mm.

Aailable in white.

SGLPE116S

Smeg Aurora Double Sink With Two Strainer 
Wastes Technical Drawings Specifications

Smeg Aurora Double Sink With Two 
Strainer Wastes

Double bowl / Single drain.

1160 x 500mm.

Waste pipes included.
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SMEG SINKS
Alba Undermount Technical Drawings Specifications

Alba Undermount 

Undermount.

300 x 400mm.

Waste pipes included.

SGUM30

SGUM45

Omni Double Bowl Technical Drawings Specifications

Omni Single Bowl Technical Drawings Specifications

Omni Single Bowl 

Drop in.

300 x 400mm.

Waste pipes included.

SGUM30

Omni Double Bowl 

Drop In

450 x 400mm.

Waste pipes included.
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INTERNATIONAL FACTORY LISTING



218

NOTES: 



219

NOTES: 



220

www.italtile.co.za

GAUTENG
commercialgauteng@italtile.co.za

KWAZULU NATAL
commercialkzn@italtile.co.za

WESTERN CAPE
commercialcape@italtile.co.za

NELSPRUIT
commercialmpu@italtile.co.za

POLOKWANE
commercialpolokwane@italtile.co.za


